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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/25 TO 06/30/25 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL SERVICE         1       0               0           40.00         1       0               0           40.00
  COMMERICIAL BUILDING PERMIT          2       0         228,500        4,272.00         2       0         228,500        4,272.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0         228,500        4,312.00         3       0         228,500        4,312.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         7       0         129,000        1,826.40         7       0         129,000        1,826.40
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         3       0               0          472.00         3       0               0          472.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0          280.00         1       0               0          280.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0         129,000        2,578.40        11       0         129,000        2,578.40

NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT          5       0         718,000        5,930.90         5       0         718,000        5,930.90
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0          165.00         1       0               0          165.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          1       0               0          210.00         1       0               0          210.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0         718,000        6,305.90         7       0         718,000        6,305.90

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
  RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS                4       0          74,700          759.20         4       0          74,700          759.20
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          450.00         3       0               0          450.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               2       0               0          160.00         2       0               0          160.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       2       0               0          345.00         2       0               0          345.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0          74,700        1,714.20        11       0          74,700        1,714.20

DETACHED GARAGE
  DETACHED GARAGE                      3       0          55,000        1,223.95         3       0          55,000        1,223.95
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0          55,000        1,373.95         4       0          55,000        1,373.95

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
  COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION                1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

ANTENNAS
  ANTENNAS                             1       0               0          800.00         1       0               0          800.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          800.00         1       0               0          800.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   2       0               0        2,060.00         2       0               0        2,060.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0               0        2,060.00         2       0               0        2,060.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4cm28kFYzuYf9FD0ezwprM%2FnK90b09fSkpSpGy%2FMxr0clo36uGy8zQoZJ4x1KXai
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FHe%2FSMozWi0cVvAe7ocnY7LyLTNrqyTOC%2B9VYl2fM5s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVXIOr%2FoI4Io4LO69v8uMmIsUYB%2FJcC1k8dz2Q%2Ffkkc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jJ%2BF46ScZajLekHUQaRQOmmxRJk3%2F3%2FuKflaxngUhdg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kC%2FLCVXxd2zEOSq3WCnAnMNNSHs%2FCQmf%2FkFiwj7thtk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1w43ZQZoky8jtxG9h7CbUm1w7PVo%2B7A155x6Q80arI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAFF4g8G%2BxoOSLvQipI%2Fa2068nxTgUvIWsDjW5iNCLI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l0YP6xqr39vIpbfsSV9bShHFiczlAdUbAFIjC4A2W3I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N7ivX0WWutCy7crnLz126jFNvZi8V9rfyyt7BuX1k3g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A3Sx%2FuFMPO5HBn75exo0Q1CgDOVwm7%2F9y6SEm1%2BOhFk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kgw3YUEgx35HWcT1UZYypTM%2FZJCcK1B6O89dToDKRaQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqE3T5PLHDK7WlggilBB6SDddeIl%2B9O5BEigeog2JZ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZIk0NM9K9ko1clh3gDxsjKLJ49ZGa4eZqubNwnMjl8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eohcFY19AJsCO6hD4LbYFD%2FCFEGq5X23RpOqzQLOAWo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3AYkddlx3GQeGcQH3pMj%2FvgNji8KbWpAsuPrSqiBsI0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltzSzfP6DxdAX4MT8Wo3mgWYuUjJe2BdkZ1mw5YBH%2Fo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nbzOxjm9MVfoRxF8pHdO1IuLT%2FVWXsu%2BUbvWJOLo9zY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zEXBQ19JPrU8MEZpjIPaxB4Hy55umAVmWGgEJTcRtc0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZbAZ6aiLJB8cvvMaavsAvl%2FK3ZeQEXj6embn6GYujYY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqoFj39OLx6QfXfP2jJ1SqIsbKhtNFi1TInEWMt4Hrs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqzHbayMm6GOpnrRcqENb4vRds8%2FHGXCTjtyDvYVvIg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s46IrfoVZbc1eInYLrGoY7qXr%2FGy7eCK%2B52M80QDqzs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpYO80VUHSM2aIXlQ%2BEB9thGlmF2YYUlLosSOsZB1%2FA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EyvPTF%2BTfl99bsESx%2BWwgpmRfCF7gMkcNX6tUUuyDoM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2FlM6AyruR9%2B4DDzU2gybC%2BSzDpUYaOdh1mdC5LgsoI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBZT3g0ccw2iGVxDV8QwSoh5sQ4fVbOyiyjP%2B0cgMAk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMtBFsO9v5zWyZdgPO4Hrv3eHRm7IyEwBIiyHerzeyg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mlqHXRFOeU7wvqkeGu5ireizWgqBUVY%2FL7eeou0HBEs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/25 TO 06/30/25 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PERIODIC INSPECTION PROJECT
  PERIODIC CERT. OF COMPLIANCE         1       0          31,200           75.00         1       0          31,200           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0          31,200           75.00         1       0          31,200           75.00

ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT       9       0               0        1,010.00         9       0               0        1,010.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         9       0               0        1,010.00         9       0               0        1,010.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       31       0               0        2,750.00        31       0               0        2,750.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        31       0               0        2,750.00        31       0               0        2,750.00

ELEC RES SERVICE CHANGE
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC          8       0               0          635.00         8       0               0          635.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         9       0               0          715.00         9       0               0          715.00

PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0          600.00         1       0               0          600.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          600.00         1       0               0          600.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       8       0               0          975.00         8       0               0          975.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         8       0               0          975.00         8       0               0          975.00

RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                61       0       1,173,579        5,006.00        61       0       1,173,579        5,006.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        62       0       1,173,579        5,156.00        62       0       1,173,579        5,156.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS             10       0         304,530          945.80        10       0         304,530          945.80
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        4       0               0          600.00         4       0               0          600.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       3       0               0          450.00         3       0               0          450.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TaNgHcV%2BS4E0RY4FzalE4Jja5QD2dIncTCxim%2BLVZ87GgfaC841%2FqwtiCmdsXR2O
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BNOtmTO0MwUmI2JpcPwtsSnjYO0P2sbiCS%2BHAi8s3Bw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PxnLYDiAlOX5vHDCe76druOokSIJuURTmzxTbbkT4pA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZp0vcUggbyBoqJD80wBg3I9IzZbCNtmy6Ty3xx03gc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iNS05ydkNmDhh%2Bj2HSH%2BaQJInqIvckUAhP1iHuJdOCY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7FjKoaOCj5zr6g%2BsG19ebLNliwD7RKBs4MjaxzKlCbc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=URGP1eoVys5MdhsBq8uoRRwRMS6Y8UItwqK285V%2FABE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgrdlxQcBIfU3L35%2FNY3Wa8co56TyvQiRM6yZH45rgQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VL9fq4%2BeTcdbhWTGyeuacHYDeifsZuVD00j0vChYgE8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z49KEqyoM9p92CZEVKitMu7G%2BVjTetSzS%2BNytyipA88%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s2EXyijER6OpivdtgcyZErT1A0XblDn%2FHj9blibzkVU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YHNb%2BBUTh0ZVd7xhlD9bAqIBM8PBj2ZAEAlW2FyOttk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngS5AKyNGE5rHHyVIcYlYvqj382b7ZTPj8TGXNx3mjc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6YEFFi%2FJ61CbbDHSzuUzhvT0bKZuFyFTj5G0nZH4MGQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rjHiKHdGnS7TC5Z7YQKrS97AFht0688xfcNiObbEHo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BvKYr9etbVzpsrC0JuW5VIYW9UfAqgKrbiLdiQW2BIo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f360N%2B2U0ULZ4WFXQWekNf9Avo07v3oRcVQZEyR25R8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1I9SSF%2F49jDQ6si2fHcot9vbnSEoydZ%2F530WHghgbFk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQhjHrjr6rCxeuuLT0m6gnd5WuhyqVsiygPMWWGFbvU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Cs52U4xXSbKmHeaDP4fZbcBAxAQkdMCvv45UALzjjg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HHprfLQMUZwgc5rmQ3hU8SVNcZwUfisNyxFPvu1zo2U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVh7Biqaybq4IRtrKirjhc8fosxKSuhN61%2F7o0oxI0M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1t2i%2BY8r3w7Wew78670tLYtiOwbl6RAIH5qjYMOram4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQPCxNprnazu5CD8I7abLnJlNAMeroZ7U2K9ieheD6k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZZn6%2BEF36%2FQw7UWOlS0RobdkSflDtXVVzdsbv0dcjOU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2F6rz1h7zYspYK6VKHS8vVLGt37sjdD2J6BPo6PZJzg%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                        18       0         304,530        2,075.80        18       0         304,530        2,075.80

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/25 TO 06/30/25 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS
  RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                  1       0          45,000          527.80         1       0          45,000          527.80
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          1       0               0          170.00         1       0               0          170.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       1       0               0           95.00         1       0               0           95.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0          45,000          867.80         4       0          45,000          867.80

INGROUND POOLS
  INGROUND POOL                        2       0               0          300.00         2       0               0          300.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          225.00         1       0               0          225.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          525.00         3       0               0          525.00

ABOVE GROUND POOL
  ABOVE GROUND POOLS                   3       0               0          225.00         3       0               0          225.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          375.00         3       0               0          375.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0               0          680.00         7       0               0          680.00

STOVES / SOLID FUEL
  STOVES                               7       0               0          525.00         7       0               0          525.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0               0          525.00         7       0               0          525.00

NEW DECK / PORCH
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    3       0          61,501          300.00         3       0          61,501          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0          61,501          300.00         3       0          61,501          300.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   4       0               0          550.00         4       0               0          550.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          550.00         4       0               0          550.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    211       0       2,821,010       36,349.05       211       0       2,821,010       36,349.05

REPORT TOTALS                        211       0       2,821,010       36,349.05       211       0       2,821,010       36,349.05

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U2zRp1XBGxo4T1isbt4KK9NyFKa5EReYGXCirDYZs%2Fcm6gBorouLIdfSGAbFg2i7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KsjQ1cmXjh%2BPgC0df3wVJcRs%2FNcvt%2Bq3wLObv1kU5ZQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JPuJkMgWiZVPqwbw3Q1UZ%2Bd8vC9zIcNEvGvCAdX%2FCqk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRN6s9R71au37UpbG5iebdt7EFCrUht4Gyp75ZY7HJ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQ%2FGXNcC8F2l%2BZDL1v5GAWTW73H%2FFay%2BwU6dhY3%2FEuY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVBYr8yG0zF9nmvfzrgFgZ7yNIRcsxc9dPjMsqLhtas%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ApP2R0ezbXtjlqt3ukZsmpsFNiUa29ThnzgvS44Qomo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHqsz9i1bv%2FaLlDHSV9oOMbtE4rJG0EEEDylvJwi%2BDw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bvv%2BdInoshJJRiYEn2Z5x2Xthb6SlPWNw89vGlDaZLk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xunDmFe6lFDH7%2BjQTKNA3%2FGP3EUsde1NsVh7Y2uJuNY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lvqwr%2Fmci4VrG8Hnw4vSllQvia4H8zyiQ1oD2L0VQi8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aH%2FWhLsGl6g77Q3C%2BE0RKOk%2FExYtPWt2LvEhC6GAW20%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w6jHAgfE3wwMtaMYi9s93TFShSr8tfmpegmE8YlXWTg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sseckM8%2FqIFwoFoGCj4mzSG9nWkGF0F7zj23pHk%2FQMo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aEbwqayXsn7klmgfjenItPcwh%2FbQRdsH0y4dtUMdFE0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cBYxtgCkmf%2Bly%2BitHfih7Lb5%2BRXXr9FEEhMJ3qDw8Co%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MM1L5%2B%2F5IlT612eVe22%2FEl%2F9RMilLiM5kx%2FOdMqAV%2Bs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d0pwijSlVG7rWNGO83UmnBJNCdUcdJ1e%2BzSoZbXAIGs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJxRJt0DX%2BEA8mzwRgCJHBV%2FkxnrBLstdvgVlIxBabM%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT JUNE 2025

Report generated: 07/03/2025 10:40
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page      4

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251098                        AIRPORT DR                                   057R001400000
                                CHESNICKA, JOSEPH J JR & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24074                COM BLDG   ISSUED             06/04/25 12/01/25        228,500        3,600.00         228,500        3,600.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILDING #31 - BUILD A CONTRACTOR STORAGE BUILDING 7200 SF  
    19 AIRPORT ROAD                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GORO BUILDERS                           
    GC         GORO BUILDERS                           
    OWN        CHESNICKA, JOSEPH J JR & ETAL           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          3,600.00                        3,600.00
20251328                        62 SMITH AV                                  0650000100000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21286                TEMP ELEC  ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0           40.00               0           40.00
B24147                COM BLDG   ISSUED             06/17/25 12/14/25              0          672.00               0          672.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW PAVILION 28' x 48' POST & BEAM WITH GO
    LIATH PILES                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LAPLANTE CONSTRUCTION                   
    ELEC       LAPLANTE CONSTRUCTION                   
    GC         LAPLANTE CONSTRUCTION                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       
    PLBG       EWS PLUMBING & HEATING INC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            712.00                          712.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               228,500        4,312.00         228,500        4,312.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b79IwGcD2yNKrCtc6abmim%2Fhu9r1tgkMhBRMGl63gAqkudpXLM3QTGyTkykzWkPk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gnQl9K0ICGK7Y76X28fwL79rNBPHcSDd3J9BPAx110k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ri%2F%2Fbnctgwd0rJ1Ds9BmPCjm4nIucI%2B0xgrK%2ByfRL9gkV9gTWUfS71SLTsOf%2BvNf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=elYG9Qj6mxrbmNfUhLf5QFombpxTKtZwC7KGOhR18hY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3yJqiLhIC13%2BDSaGjzVazWGjaRA1lOgWNtPkv1Dz38%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kR9e93%2FUmF7dAr0xvA%2BN61IGEICcQ2FrjcsIbEdCvjI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bql1P%2FJL3256fsdldRwj8W6UuH7OoP2%2FKLA%2B7Iaadzg%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT JUNE 2025

Report generated: 07/03/2025 10:40
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page      5

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250945                        99 SPRINGFIELD RD                            1130000500000
                                N & J LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21248                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          272.00               0          272.00
P9781                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/02/25 08/31/25              0          280.00               0          280.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATE EXISTING BUILDING INTO A NAIL SALON, INSTALL NAIL S
    ALON EQUIPMENT, ALL DETAILS IN BLUEPRINTS - 1860 SF         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MING LING YAU                           
    ELEC       BOTHELO, JOSEPH                         
    GC         MING LING YAU                           
    OWN        N & J LLC                               
    PLBG       MILLS, PHILLIPS                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            552.00                          552.00
20251175                        1 KASPER DR                                  0200014300000
                                WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21258                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INSTALLATION; REMOVE OLD FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
    AFTER FINAL INSPECTION - BUILDING 1                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ICON WEST CORP                          
    ELEC       ICON WEST CORP                          
    GC         ICON WEST CORP                          
    OWN        WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251283                        66 BROAD ST                                  0120001900000
                                GOVERNOR'S CENTER RE LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24106                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         25,000          300.00          25,000          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATING 2 EXISTING BATHROOMS (ROOMS 109 & 210) TO HANDICA
    P ACCESSIBLE PER PLAN                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    GC         MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    OWN        GOVERNOR'S CENTER RE LLC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YGOF%2BPAGXU3IsZiS%2F1YDb4nYHs4fDvivDn%2FqmThsxoJM1oYWAGR%2B81q9pHEzxahH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmgQNz4MAdFibvcTOxuA9wMitn0q5gCpYqguPD2tphg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KwMstDGY4M5GxU3g8Y94lnk7nkcmbuG%2B0QBvqOt1D6dXkOh0jUxTLeSrtm0xBohl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3kPIlYIX9iIAEOGVh%2Bg4RczQQCt%2FJ%2FpVwFww9htbdY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqJqPMarJak6s8Bu6uOVXBCYo25VN3W%2BOuwjfoTvqTA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YWcmF3E0xhpS4ZuoERXrI142ZVM3jAbFD3c9DccnJ4I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8m7iY0E55%2BEyzdOCrdhKnuhdz%2FyW834Si8vukWXo9PQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mEiMsuO0WERqges9%2BSiJS8kTYK3wuLBg6rm6v%2Buojr%2BMgyRe22DAORhnnBBfne40
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZt80aPD9ggaXweckIdVscch3mvsUWFe8RFh8PmyviI%3D
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20251305                        420 UNION ST                                 1120000700000
                                PHILLIPS, ELSIE & GEORGE J TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24107                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0          300.00               0          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ENTIRE SPACE RENOVATION FOR A SPA                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JHONNY REYNER DE SOUZA GLORIA           
    GC         JHONNY REYNER DE SOUZA GLORIA           
    OWN        PHILLIPS, ELSIE & GEORGE J TRUSTEES     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20251307                        115 W SILVER ST                              0340001100000
                                TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24108                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0          300.00               0          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATE FORMER X-RAY ROOM TO CREATE NEW ULTRASOUND ROOM    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BATCHELOR, JEFFREY                      
    GC         BATCHELOR, JEFFREY                      
    OWN        TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20251308                        78 MAIN ST                                   0100001800000
                                FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24156                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/25/25 12/22/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
E21302                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PHASE 1 NEW BUILDING FACP AND DEVICES FOR SPRINKLER SYSTEM  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    FIRE ALARM CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    GC         CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    OWN        FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            250.00                          250.00
20251320                        50 CAMPANELLI DR                             063R00030001D

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lUxcUv2kJRFW1bloH860lEhvg9027HRrMEa0zz%2BnJ%2FahPulKxdYtA7HKujtJkBG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=reByFOtFxZMk%2B0TSL2ZDI%2FpYkJMCRODK9vOFsLr%2F1kf3ROrC9mt3wT4X2TW7KUeL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AZBDs%2B0Ha6XgmnKjMmYERG%2FzN0iRctYR2hBi8mZ%2FNr7qmdA%2BRhfuQFMhrEdiULgP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kZzNt5n9cEPPsqwxE5ZY%2B6lc6aWmZYZPy5Tpx7ZMAMM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3w9wLvAjBm0%2BC4aX0MpfrU9X5nZFX%2Fb746SBfAqhLwY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ytfq%2BGXdPqzHt7ibx9v0n34zC%2Bh8yLlO%2B0gm66AYmofIJjnXGY1VYLItdJWgUJoN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyqK%2Fyd5jt1GTakBEKH9Oi1dqZRRZv%2B8iIvMc%2FR8PVQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oVDMLIPZeIshONvq7nJkkUwZ1L90f%2FvL%2FaKHQJ1L5CJ4aVoBQGQfCyy9PXdiPgR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=62M06aeuYnrZ4vHku%2FRZIt0t5tIah%2BRSgRmXZvJ1vIo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DQq6SKBLM279dmJt%2BkQnsh%2FpBdHJyi8IPyTfpt6ILts%3D
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HD WESTFIELD MA LANDLORD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24140                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         54,000          150.00          54,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD SPRINKLER HEADS UNDER NEW CONVERYOR                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    FIRE ALARM BROSSEAU, JOSEPH                        
    GC         BROSSEAU, JOSEPH                        
    OWN        HD WESTFIELD MA LANDLORD LLC            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251377                        231 E MAIN ST                                028R001000000
                                CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24124                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/11/25 12/08/25         20,000          300.00          20,000          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIRS TO EXTERIOR WALL (TACO BELL)                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KELLEY, JAMES                           
    GC         KELLEY, JAMES                           
    OWN        CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20251412                        130 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2500002100000
                                SAREMI, LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24146                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         30,000          326.40          30,000          326.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    OPEN EXTERIOR BLOCK WALL FOR NEW ENTRY DOOR W/ SIDEWALK. DEM
    O 2 INTERIOR WALLS, FRAME/SHEETROCK W/ INTERIOR DOOR 816 SF 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BAYSTATE RESTORATION                    
    GC         BAYSTATE RESTORATION                    
    OWN        SAREMI, LLP                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            326.40                          326.40
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               129,000        2,578.40         129,000        2,578.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TpxSmNiC%2FQX52mVGdvdbHYUh7S6uz2m5toxxXu1ivqXvJLWt9awNWVq481uuh%2BVI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SC7ARmIh8u%2FW3kVGqluYzwMa4rjjmf4w4hHRLudYCWY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=weG9cAurJoDJXNseO5M6DTjl%2Fmau1mwLxJE8elFrxS0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SWcOPjylpkjLj6LS%2BQMyfEW%2BkTA03%2FQ7IUYyyx%2F%2BQCEIWMOJfPg7Rz4tuoX45exT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=scpjfByia5xtf2blDcoWJL3i6LTeslS67gPBa%2Be3buU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLFljVAdAhiQsKMFQ9kT4l5xYSIMc5GSqmRt3tSpUCTk1Qy6U%2B3EE9suD6pL5ixK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LlSU1JNt%2FfXHfB%2BEPCfbo4Sxrt%2F3o%2BKhqd7TVNXpz6U%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250801                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16455                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/18/25 09/16/25              0          165.00               0          165.00
P9792                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/18/25 09/16/25              0          210.00               0          210.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW MANUFACTURED HOME ON SITE                       
    62 WARFIELD DRIVE                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    GAS        DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        
    GC         CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            375.00                          375.00
20250977                        DOX RD                                       073R000700000
                                PEZZINI, ALFRED M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24054                RESBP      ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25              0        1,900.00               0        1,900.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME BUILD                                
    239 DOX ROAD                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NAZARETS, VITALIY                       
    GC         NAZARETS, VITALIY                       
    OWN        PEZZINI, ALFRED M.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,900.00                        1,900.00
20251341                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24115                RESBP      ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25        177,000          915.20         177,000          915.20
  DESC OF WORK:
    MANUFACTURED HOME 1397.4 SF; GARAGE 16x22=352 SF; DECK 81 SF
    TOTAL = 1830.40 SF -- 171 LIBERTY LANE                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    GC         PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            915.20                          915.20

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XdOevgVVM7GgA7KG61D75oL2Hjzfx6cQry3neJzqaZoKCHCpGfSsYWAn4aTxNQZd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gjqNZexxdvK3IPHNEPjNSAxfEv%2F0vKEEW1cc6J1wG1s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xAx2%2BMRlEQE5dl1gAdCcReAH57nwLwg5OP9n1JgnJI5pT4tHaG9GK1dj0GUmXPSJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uRXjYzRTJBFqxOS3imN2mLt5ILWQOFD%2BtAqe1R2T7ko%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FORPtp96gRpPdY%2F974oDYfj9tkaCmTJcj5GxNqHihWo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pwejnhpjik6BMMyU9Tk02TmiYcsG9nbGtU2mfOcF3kbumajYcv%2BKm%2BZXAWcw8xAD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nLvxQ6oxG17xQEemoMgNl6HC8bzQAUSQWEjfLTX8tAQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nYkG9tq%2F63OhLMOPao7G9agLwAUV8l3oG6YzqhEq2aJyhUj5UY0Q0392ej0J7ETO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5bg7tQgon8Ya2KZFeYfaTd90Un38FxJ7tW0U0%2BrSNE%3D
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20251342                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24114                RESBP      ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25        177,000          942.60         177,000          942.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    MANUFACTURED HOME 1452.2 SF; GARAGE 16x22=352 SF; DECK 81 SF
    193 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    GC         PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            942.60                          942.60
20251343                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24113                RESBP      ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25        182,000        1,099.10         182,000        1,099.10
  DESC OF WORK:
    MANUFACTURED HOME 1589.20 SF; GARAGE 22x24=528 SF; DECK 81SF
    TOTAL 2198.20 -- 110 FREEDOM TRAIL                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    GC         PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,099.10                        1,099.10
20251344                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24112                RESBP      ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25        182,000        1,074.00         182,000        1,074.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MANUFACTURED HOME 1539 SF; GARAGE 22x24=528 SF; DECK 81SF   
    TOTAL 2148 SF -- 120 FREEDOM TRAIL                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    GC         PIGNATARE, CHARLES SALVATORE            
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,074.00                        1,074.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               718,000        6,305.90         718,000        6,305.90

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cAn%2Bt%2BKZrq2Kbhq10e7l4lY5ZT1ptUNMlYx%2FJz587SotyKI76fd7wERH3MKnZLFJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jIeYXPvghD%2FgBrPUJDebPoloqaAYcq%2FxwYnqJMsgBLt2YfK6JzaYP%2FbjqWn%2BerK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWX2ekax1OZrNNPal0SZxJCLlq0dTLGc7Yb02Bycvco%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9id1z3KybcSwvbs7%2Ft2zxoBa0aIpynkIYBhqT3H%2Brec%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAl4QkQAdmRo4TEgIiXJ41dOulDNuJLDI0WQngTl3W%2BmY9h2gyECxPJukv6emajf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eunksgxDZQSI6iAuvxZbRXhW5eXs9NBfHBnROALJ4GI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1DFMHeoCOHoBQzlKS5Xl6Ur376JddYkz4ee%2BAJmy2v0NqdNf3RokYlJJWd830ir
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYMUGejj7o1w%2B14uPnVJgOQXTo%2FZxHTNCcuj%2By8O99Y%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250148                        41 DICKENS DR                                0850000700000
                                PAWLISHEN, JENNY M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21285                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
G16461                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/25/25 09/23/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9797                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/25/25 09/23/25              0          165.00               0          165.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING 2 CAR GARAGE, FAMILY ROOM, & BEDROOM -  FRAMING, ROOF
    SIDING, & MECHANICALS                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CARMINE CAPUA                           
    ELEC       PIONEER VALLEY ELECTRIC INC             
    GAS        M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  
    GC         CARMINE CAPUA                           
    OWN        PAWLISHEN, JENNY M                      
    PLBG       M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            395.00                          395.00
20250585                        215 WESTERN CL                               0820004500000
                                LOBODA, FEDOR & VALENTINA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21259                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
G16462                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/25/25 09/23/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9798                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/25/25 09/23/25              0          180.00               0          180.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD A BEDROOM IN THE REAR OF THE HOUSE WITH BATHROOM &      
    LAUNDRY ROOM - 690 SQ                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SOLOKHIN, VADIM                         
    ELEC       EMCIUC, EVGHENI                         
    GAS        M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  
    GC         SOLOKHIN, VADIM                         
    OWN        LOBODA, FEDOR & VALENTINA               
    PLBG       M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            410.00                          410.00
20250637                        86 PINEHURST ST                              2060000600000
                                HOULE, MICHAEL A & DEBORAH M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21265                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 608 SF ADDITION ON THE RIGHT (NORTH) SIDE OF HOME,
    128 SF FRONT PORCH, 80 SF REAR SCREENED PORCH               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yPWc3JYazYc9k%2Br3nyQtgyZ%2BH3Udbu%2BiT9tp3Z%2BufizfW%2BFALwiJnmYsFz64883q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rA1SKWjGpxUbNznXAKCHZpA0UBzJFC03C%2BLBtOXE7Is%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xn2zR6A4REgWj5jWSyh5%2FbI%2Fobm5rofx7XMNYbbzBnxQewhnLHHB3lGI9KsVhymp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWQZwqKpYCG%2F2nkxgruWeVpYnM0IL4Dn8n%2B30XaYLIA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5YzxvkNVQUnmp%2FPK9psLycHZNx9RZtGb2NPvdhQcdSM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GujfGaY%2FU6PrauL83DQ2DulLjx5Jgi7MWURNT0cCdv8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IaWl2FTPYzsSgZ5xij8Rz7dzqd4lR0NtskUfQQEoJ3KNoo%2BJh9Dc5kYM%2FdyYolKY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMwt8EGa%2F4OS%2Fj34v%2Bs%2BMoEvk2cOJcm4MGAGzXvG3SI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVTKAlnGwRG5L9DUEPHd7BGuGVNuHAFlsjYzjzdgI08%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=azuhmzh1BCiJFJvDHsN3wgmmm5AlgoCpMi2cNX1ykNw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQQM%2FRZVqLCNswcFA6ucauLZiBA5PLpHNvdyF%2FJ%2FVgo50zKK7d9WfwwvDUp%2F3gvj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oiFe24l%2BG3Xxa8gY%2FPhQ3bEwYH97oFJvS2I0sqghDBg%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT JUNE 2025

Report generated: 07/03/2025 10:40
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     11

PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONSTRUCTI GOYETTE, ROBERT T JR                    
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    GC         GOYETTE, ROBERT T JR                    
    OWN        HOULE, MICHAEL A & DEBORAH M            
    PLBG       SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251163                        1026 E MOUNTAIN RD                           052R000900000
                                MARTINEZ, JOSE A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24096                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         26,200          241.40          26,200          241.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    ATTACHED CAR GARAGE 26 x 32                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARTINEZ, JOSE A.                       
    GC         MARTINEZ, JOSE A.                       
    OWN        MARTINEZ, JOSE A                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            241.40                          241.40
20251199                        198 LOCKHOUSE RD                             2490000600000
                                BOUCHER, DAVID W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24104                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         17,500          164.60          17,500          164.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD 16x28 ADDITION FOR OFFICE AND HOUSE USE                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SAVOCHKA, VENIAMIN                      
    GC         SAVOCHKA, VENIAMIN                      
    OWN        BOUCHER, DAVID W                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            164.60                          164.60
20251281                        22 REED ST                                   0830000700000
                                CAVANAUGH, BETSY A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24091                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         19,000          252.60          19,000          252.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION OF DINING ROOM AND GARAGE 888 SF                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BELYAKOV, KONSTANTIN                    

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=510YaGOiyN04S2e%2Bgca8yvXFGhzqfjceCnPZzKsYrhGTrlSi%2BaviTZbUrgsMWXlR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mlCd9YL%2Br0nphlgPbhp4G%2FCbF5FIdTsSMi686Pz2vgE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrxhnYxVfM6ZgfvuzBUmpOeyb1lRauIA8tIV3XUUee87193Y%2BrMkY%2BCRhisQcXGI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LyOBv2UiJwWiVIz%2FRjoH9qS3idsvLNZmQ0uhqF5n7A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYzJnyM3IfYls0fK15IYFI7mJYrxSku5hu%2BpRp%2FjQnb%2FNcQuwnsdKw9p7kRhMq3k
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQJEBy1o3o2DRyqz%2B9Bgk%2FUTPR8I9NGl%2F%2Fe90nIi%2Fgg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2BfNfFYV8fHEGgqYfLM%2B1900uFLL6pwzf5F9s7m7m6LMzqTrO6ANCAMiBQOr7r%2FE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbAwXlAfX1a3dp9AWxUdW8mJYkS%2F%2BNNlU3d%2BYy375W0%3D
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GC         BELYAKOV, KONSTANTIN
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        CAVANAUGH, BETSY A.                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            252.60                          252.60
20251345                        5 BARBARA ST                                 2520001000000
                                KORZENIOWSKI, WILLIAM TRUSTEE OF THE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24111                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         12,000          100.60          12,000          100.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD ADDITION (MUDROOM) - 128 SF                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SERYI, ANDRII                           
    GC         SERYI, ANDRII                           
    OWN        KORZENIOWSKI, WILLIAM TRUSTEE OF THE    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.60                          100.60
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                74,700        1,714.20          74,700        1,714.20

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brWisQ5dCzJaNB1a1ga9%2FvALUg634pcY5ejG6D6EaiFa0Ssns%2FfFVRaU7wurbe0g
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2Bs9ntZYpgk2ZgQ3qR2llW8Cr%2BxB5MEIY4nKCkJpsd4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=udyirvr7rIJ2HeqicOWFywUJd%2BWTPpMm5wX7h7xT%2FSRcJ6IkHlzgL326uq6pluEU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OjBpnQRfFU5U65n3cXYkeAadxz9hRw8rctXeZyBmS9k%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT JUNE 2025

Report generated: 07/03/2025 10:40
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     13

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : DETACHED GARAGE                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250942                        69 S MAPLE ST                                0370003000000
                                HARTFORD, KYLAH M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21255                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT NEW GARAGE ON FINISHED CONCRETE - DETACHED 1080SF 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LC CONTRACTING LLC                      
    ELEC       FRENCH, TYLER                           
    GC         LC CONTRACTING LLC                      
    OWN        HARTFORD, KYLAH M                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251166                        40 WOOD RD                                   026R004000000
                                CRONIN, SUSAN M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24145                DET GAR    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         20,000          328.00          20,000          328.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD A GARAGE 26' x 28' x 15' HIGH, 728 SF                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BAZUKIN, ALEX                           
    GC         BAZUKIN, ALEX                           
    OWN        CRONIN, SUSAN M                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            328.00                          328.00
20251240                        266 WESTERN AV                               0540003600000
                                DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24092                DET GAR    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0          571.95               0          571.95
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD A DETACHED GARAGE 41' x 31'                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DANIEL BEAN JR #76172                   
    GC         DANIEL BEAN JR #76172                   
    OWN        DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            571.95                          571.95
20251442                        39 HILLSIDE AV                               2290007600000
                                SOTO, DAWN M

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYWhMVTaPWj%2FuKgW4nZfpLQ0af2tTgj4IeM%2FR4qPYaNFY92PKWFTibt8khdQO5L7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g4J4ubwwelac16nFVv1t2pL9EJdk12y2%2Bxsnphh8nKg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trTIAx2O1BBtf6GPDSzNcQIEihJyurnKn22Ne4I5PMlmV%2BwUyr%2Fpbxu9lB5LSHBh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zzWxvVSf55AZuYSvgGquWqb%2FflAAz0cEJ4TbTpCFwRc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iO1E3lc%2FeiG3Yye4ixqVFwl0Ce8K8IIJuj5j7DNwRin%2FIX%2BQJzN9QlZU8YC78V6G
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=51Xjjr9HGWFvXhihVaysSZjr85gSKT7c4n9Uh6Jl%2BBs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rkfj%2B8YmK%2FUB5yAkRXVLluS5zwL1WmcxGea2had9AWsm%2Fyj4gjotwYd5uPizQl19
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrqbhuZz9PQZDUGbR%2F%2FHRd7OPXJAPxVNypvIQfOFbrU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kkfbb3pwZJBAQ7XArxAE9YiW7AwcBdnTqPA15dQ1eJ31qQXNzHwXoJCrsnuhPLA8
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : DETACHED GARAGE                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24168                DET GAR    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         35,000          324.00          35,000          324.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    24X30 DETACHED GARAGE                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  SOTO, BRANDON M.                        
    ELEC       FOX, ALEXANDER                          
    GC         SOTO, BRANDON M.                        
    OWN        SOTO, DAWN M                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            324.00                          324.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                55,000        1,373.95          55,000        1,373.95

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZQUVGY8qfFETOA%2FTgf2EsNYE8GpJaGJq0JoJldrCvOW%2BDvvNkmlWc3RAETmKIYHc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YmGO%2FYA05P%2Flg23Y1TSAsNys%2BcxFlpO53yKBW9K1EiU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3AoUQnBeVlpPdRst7O1bFDlMaiyAMeBtwo83ujjcJR0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251495                        6 UNION ST                                   2200000600000
                                ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24157                COM DEMO   ISSUED             06/26/25 12/23/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MACHINE DEMO OF 3-STORY FORMER RECTORY STRUCTURE INCLUDING S
    LAB AND FOUNDATION; 2 GARAGES DEMO; SHED DEMO; PARKING DEMO 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    DEMO       ASSOCIATED BUILDING WRECKERS, INC.      
    GC         ASSOCIATED BUILDING WRECKERS, INC.      
    OWN        ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0             .00               0             .00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z6dWq7jAxp%2FLFhU5Wz5M9DWaxxb%2FFyfX4vt6i8%2FuMHuQ2prer8Kp8SStPkJ4IfQu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xl8lkuj3e3WoQRL8jq3fuBicSEr4R%2FkV0oYiU8R%2FeQY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ll%2Fyebt289OzCNIbOCh8ALt8mDTVQ6UzxLNQ0KKIRM8rzts7HK3tJXgbhPZFIqdz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hV5XSkkiWu%2FJlwfVKPMwnAYV7RBCeEhKKI8g8aDcCz4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250987                        23 DUBOIS ST                                 0070002900000
                                CASEY FRANCIS T.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24073                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/04/25 12/01/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FINISH DEMOLITION AND REMOVE ALL DEBRIS                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    DEMO       HITCHCOCK, DANIEL R                     
    GC         HITCHCOCK, DANIEL R                     
    OWN        CASEY FRANCIS T.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDSP1Ugy3pYOwLHgqdiEGXvoQWKdrVNDLWtdfFpr0u4v03VIFiotZM1ZwmAO0B%2BG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGHwh5rcab8CgkLknxCJtQG3M%2F5yz9EcKSm119idI6A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYWxbME%2BRdI5AnO6t7%2FQjAa%2FZZLe0mFZbzvvUdUecbijBS7e6XXdk34ZMou12uSy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMgqp4QKv%2BDFAveYfjczHeiQVt6C5T1niHXPh7LNJ5Y%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ANTENNAS                                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251347                        91 ELM ST                                    0090002200000
                                COLUMBUS APARTMENTS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24109                ANTENNAS   ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0          800.00               0          800.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ON BEHALF OF AT&T THE PROPROSED WORK INVOLVES MODIFYING THEI
    R EQUIPMENT AT THE EXISTING CELL SITE - REFERENCE ATTACHED  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BELAZOR, YURY                           
    GC         BELAZOR, YURY                           
    OWN        COLUMBUS APARTMENTS LLC                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            800.00                          800.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          800.00               0          800.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dcuUdSQQykj53sSEHIy9VpKJFfAI3pQAFuzH8kh2h92qWFRH7Lop18NqVm2%2BJjWX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4DP87sbpaBC5%2FWW1tKKB92BkXVSfKHS7jJVz6wUb8Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PbW8djvdUbUM14iPyBNfG9ah0iTqR3otnjSABzzVjVx4d%2FIAtioJ%2FBeDFJhd5HjQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XfE0rjuiCOZo5ArK5qopClsAI2HiCYndKzvg1uNR3Y4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250928                        14 COLEMAN AV                                0190000200000
                                14 COLEMAN AVENUE, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24055                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25              0        1,860.00               0        1,860.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RECOVER OVER EXISTING ROOF - SEE ATTACHED DETAILS           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARK DELISLE #074334                    
    OWN        14 COLEMAN AVENUE, LLC                  
    ROOF CONTR MARK DELISLE #074334                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,860.00                        1,860.00
20251324                        419 SOUTHWICK RD 1A                          098000220001A
                                SMITH, JOSEPH R SR & MARY F

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24121                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP ALL ROOFING ON BUILDING A, B, C, & M. INSTALL NEW ASPH
    ALT SHINGLE ROOF SYSTEM, SIDING FOR 11 CHIMNEYS             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  
    OWN        SMITH, JOSEPH R SR & MARY F             
    ROOF CONTR PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,060.00               0        2,060.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qX9lFspbG%2BMUEL4G7w6mzpGCaWPJkW7J6WjN80LfkF8prDJRZES9ecSsz6y7yBoG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7K4yojc3v4zb1wRVmLf6Aktmhoqs4dCUVDpTpiJjpsI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9b0emwVIcje9le5kVMc3WT%2FSedge5HK7WjQgtglYX%2BorQfynOxl3R3AD0LpyjYL9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FNq%2Fw5%2BgclLG2nz28QOD1%2Fv6jBEdOR2lH1yVWhJWf2E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXdPieCrH%2F3XxRidZ2vXB6bKq4sAC9HkbjMrE0%2B4USCxsYPZic3Y8T9yBYTR4c4e
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hl6hP0JFoch7KKZ9piJKhkYOM78DJ3seJN0%2FWQ99lxI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251402                        47 ELM ST                                    0090000300000
                                VICTORINA REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11597                COMM MECH  ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW KITCHEN HOOD PER ATTACHED PLANS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    MECH       ALL STATE HOOD AND DUCT INC             
    OWN        VICTORINA REALTY, LLC                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R7aVk0xj%2F787gzqg9fYOPggtymnOwrKdg3ma3DK0wt92WPVZvb0mARqIqmpgn92V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UED9ZUAuWUwwIeLMHOwJDqQ6j0orExK4Ecs5z4%2F9dZM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H0E8I62O%2FM7X73hcu9iZQ%2BNl3PSbH%2FMM3ZwwhpJuNoHL11sf5rYZ51YkvQHA7T2X
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dcxr9D%2BOarEvglGeRF3%2B7rZEGQHroVTcb%2F2n4LkO5Uc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERIODIC INSPECTION PROJECT                                                                                   DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251419                        56 YANKEE CL                                 1370003400000
                                MELO, PAMELA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
C13497                PERCRTCOMP ISSUED             06/16/25                  31,200           75.00          31,200           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF TO CODE                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        MELO, PAMELA                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                31,200           75.00          31,200           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JgHOVUX9jCWQvwpCh2KulAEJZGu%2BejMEYPxfpaOHUWvxYfTpRWnuxOf%2Bf%2Fya%2BsPz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDCqDOjd9FyN1nzeM4AYozk3twlYLKL0fR%2FOVGdcSY4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTb8KZHsa2n8tPXSOjFeDbPunDyXRGN7UsSlnADJ0H9WvccHVEWRWJQl6p5sURrP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ia6aMuYr2XVxgmIvEAia3LeW1RBOUe%2BheATcQ%2FTHL0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251296                        1458 E MOUNTAIN RD                           058R000300000
                                EAST MOUNTAIN COUNTRY CLUB, INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21254                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE UNDERGROUND FEEDERS FOR MAIN SERVICE                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        EAST MOUNTAIN COUNTRY CLUB, INC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251311                        78 MAIN ST                                   0100001800000
                                FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21246                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE 3 NEWLY INSTALLED ROOF TOP UNITS                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    OWN        FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251326                        78 MAIN ST                                   0100001800000
                                FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21260                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FINAL ELECTRICAL CONNECTION FOR 2 SIGNS                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LIN R ROGERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC
    OWN        FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251354                        149 NECK RD                                  035R001500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21266                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2XZ%2BlSGx93dTDsb46lDnFv2eVS4AOMEmP1dH4eE14oXXUqf30TZ0R9p37ny8ooVA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OmyMG23nN7RkoJyLQETKhc4hzGsqym1aRu%2BYvGRUkoQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5DdaZfEihA5QcyJOxkKzmD7qBEZUhYrY5ezUEknFG1BMYi5rfKtlmkv4Cq%2BOWT5X
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IRHjlITsF5Iq2p%2BTUpDfN0TH72yW4h11b1i2vvr0JlQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ihycgCVWiwgv0%2FJAiQyqRG55wyL1P4l61gXUR7wUJSIFnA11qyACBVpMfNNrfNWo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BeSgobbFXBrFJMVOFtYIT9TiwordCvLF5q4LOoDk%2FIY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4vLITzW2faixrJbUu%2FTc%2BdXb7eDLpHnI9C%2FaCKLI9gNWYu9VOvQGibQf8BQk5SqU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5YhgfZ7QXoadK7xZ8l13oBeXJOcNvaBDiPP%2Fdoh4yaI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MBFX4eSdIknl5SFp0OQgkdy07Wlh%2FMkVQrDYiirMZFc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIbk6Jq4vQCdBIAU8W4rwsYZBrSmBLEcUesI2o9hsJs%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL BURGLAR/FIRE ALARM PANEL                            
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CEBULA ELECTRONICS CORP                 
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251405                        149 NECK RD                                  035R001500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21281                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL BURG/FIRE ALARM PANEL                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CEBULA ELECTRONICS CORP                 
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251433                        47 WESTFIELD INDSTL PK                       2420001100000
                                BEAVER LAKE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21290                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RECONNECT 6 HEAT PUMP UNITS                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        BEAVER LAKE REALTY LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251436                        577 WESTERN AV                               07I0010400000
                                COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21288                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0          310.00               0          310.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ELY COMPREHENSIVE POOL RENOVATION NEW PANELBOARDS AND       
    ASSOCIATED WIRING POOL EQUIPMENT HVAC AND LIGHTING          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ICON WEST CORP                          
    OWN        COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lwF62rpAthexYEnhxPtYRRgsMzjKRZbZt1idjJZgOODrA0pSVGje9U%2BhHP9fHgvT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lL0RCQllXUyoZ4KuaqvtPthDtPbc44eURl89o1299Mg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JjQvY4cARWrYeADek%2Bc8JIq9Qd5YHVIVTkFaenxfAKs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMirI9csXfC%2Fv75WJ%2F7OuXCAlllAubnvCFXGSBfDdy8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zY1biPx%2BlTk2JC3ICL20DSYMxhpW6uH3zN4%2F8koT4Rh%2BGsOfG%2FZRCyOttqSdduVf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P1hgch4f2KcY31w3ul%2BnnKkGA%2BczA7yNgd9I4uIuRLU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4MRlUW3gUX7DAom8pbZaYPlIRNCgbcm0%2Bponx9fx9wFs3NVEImhN9Uy3fz7lae2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V37kY57k4PtUwg2mjmPSNqwU7XVnWispW4AIxuMNgLg%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            310.00                          310.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251485                        15 WASHINGTON ST                             0550002100000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21294                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE LIGHTING IN DETECTIVE MEETING ROOM AND STAIRWELL    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20251510                        99 SPRINGFIELD RD                            1130000500000
                                N & J LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21303                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    AT&T SMALL CELL EQUIPMENT INSTALL ON UTILY POLE #VZ309S -   
    METER BOX & AC PNL                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SKYLINC ELECTRIC INC                    
    OWN        N & J LLC                               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,010.00               0        1,010.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MpqZAYwabgsXJrHvWTudgowwG1dUMCrryBq1mPE%2B9VBfh09vNdKprstj3oF3Jh7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTJkH1EPP6v764YUFnt5TwzJtuOjsLyjkdOslN4ALmA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DO%2Buo%2Fo3GcdH32N3P1TkdsMnEPuPJKFJyv7%2FhOAQEb6nNlFYT5MLxjtXloqbXaJd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tYE7TOduhsRcvjNN3H1eOJYw1Roy4R3AzNZA066kLN0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ByBe0FupQbz7ANP9%2F9%2B77kMb0VOpKjPFUe05WRjhZo6r0S4LKgYdQD9wrqzkyUV4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kc4I2YTdM3KjubyaWkLSFm6fSYlYD8sKAcZjqKnaI50%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251291                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21249                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE BATHROOM EXHAUST FAN                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RCE CO INC DBA RAY CROTEAU ELECTRIC     
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251292                        78 MAIN ST                                   0100001800000
                                FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21250                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE OWNER'S PANEL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    OWN        FALCONE RETAIL PROPERTIES, LLP          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251293                        84 SUSAN DR                                  2900006000000
                                WARREN, STEPHAN ALLEN &

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21251                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        WARREN, STEPHAN ALLEN &                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251294                        74 RIDGECREST DR                             1180000300000
                                NUTTER, CHRISTINE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21252                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KYctGPBu4oHrFrdAsOubI8TUtDZ7ufQ7wvCHw7D9LGXaJYk9O5OpyJ7ZZM9aS67s
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=az8EBIw2x9oZSuCQGyAjGbOGzFcQJgbOu5nWUSWWtIo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kfq7lnZtM%2FCpmzREaHbJZCCYt1CAcB8HuWpz%2FJ2EoJZUVJhRLhTYycehj%2FYL3oZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HK3pp43%2BL3VxYvzNVYOVm%2FOjYpXGQGf1u2rlBnYPqNg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmmsZ0ltNu84gW%2BD1BkuOAeaftSnG5sgAXCKEM7USxaCK4RmpheBm%2FErZuxGMgzg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bZ0QOc5cduFPMpB7jZDTz7Ao%2B5XJzapkjKl6Pn3klgc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEMCyQrGKsA9Mheqt%2FrvSC3CoseJI4SfzJBv%2BUohb4y8k4a%2F%2B9wiih7OzqHhZ7mW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m73FOCGvILNl%2BWjV5XglNY3uAQV70Z%2FHH%2BtQzqNiKis%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UrQxQXksIdzMC%2FjxVKYO4p5ZWgKB9uscNKy9k7X3E2m6Rabw8dNasuPa2d770idK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TvXjlSW9qUTarjTGCcKzczEAtuZqMlW10J5SXjlY6w8%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        NUTTER, CHRISTINE                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251295                        28 GREENWOOD ST                              2220005200000
                                MATTHEWS, JOHN D & CHERYLL A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21253                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING 100 AMP SUBPANEL                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        MATTHEWS, JOHN D & CHERYLL A            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251309                        21 HANCOCK ST                                0230008100000
                                DALEY, EDWARD M & MIHAELA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21247                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE 120/240                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TAYLOR, ROBERT                          
    OWN        DALEY, EDWARD M & MIHAELA               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251327                        457 E MAIN ST                                029R000200000
                                DEVCON SHOPS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21261                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 16 EXTERIOR SCONE LIGHTS                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PEAK ELECTRIC, PLUMBING, & HEATING      
    OWN        DEVCON SHOPS LLC                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LfANVFpBPgODnS0s%2F9kqYG2kOFX8cbRSIR8BBjC5y0G%2FIS5pbHtbalb2hgtpIqIP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LawnnEXeLsOF0GlW4rrNaABmcNmgfT2z%2B%2FUOBp5zCmI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pN0ON%2FwTeHuGQmnc%2Btpqhqv6kaW%2BbMEyyHfoMD0CqyFnaWiOzehQJqvy7QgP%2B6qq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CvdA4mIWht7nb4qUpyh6SrY2Mwrf9bIhpN2nfkgDIuM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k1M4GFkn1or%2Fvt2I3zvg6NZubL28XF8l5tiKwSc99wFhYZOPKOB8WBIX%2FF%2F43tbk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m7xKOMGodzkWIS7oP%2F87azb4BOXdBtR%2B2JWbWY3p2Ew%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vgqqnwH56LBlKJcYPH0iiyKgBQEkT4j6TsuwwL8UOQW1Yc9DatfHH5oTbytIKmCX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kLYSHnQHPYu%2BuKR7PPou7U5BwNh62GmuCwcA7ctsbU%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT JUNE 2025

Report generated: 07/03/2025 10:40
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     26

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251353                        60 FAIRVIEW ST                               0360004100000
                                TAGLIAVINI, TINA L & MARK T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21264                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    200 A SERVICE UPGRADE (FROM 100 A)                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DURYEA, IAN T.                          
    OWN        TAGLIAVINI, TINA L & MARK T             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251355                        40 PROSPECT ST #1E                           201000440001E
                                SOREL, CAROL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21267                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REWIRE BOILER/FURNACE FROM THERMAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        SOREL, CAROL                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251356                        150 HILLSIDE RD                              014R002400140
                                BAILARGEON, CAROL G

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21268                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        BAILARGEON, CAROL G                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251357                        59 COUNTRY CLUB DR                           1440001200000
                                LEONE MARK F. + JUNE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlyQxCpQG6knLTajfNZKWnypdnErFuayoDxnuEGbKZUK6lL%2Fn9bFueX%2Fma5G%2FiHP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUJtf00FpGmN7K4poDQlC%2BfL84Q8U09xUnDeX%2BGZuFw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FdaZqSKEeCuJFis3t8UrL7Hm7CJU%2Fo5ee3wHCbV0kvYx%2FZwRflriMo4ern2LwQAM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=04%2F7FbNZZKi%2Bwkn0dso9feyktCehEzd8v2k%2Fm6HiKbg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qFd39z40iMEJRJCzSF4EnjnZMmo%2FTPHD6dhfUEQs4B6Q9fu4VUbB%2B5DsBdupv%2FAj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x986vCzm4tWr5Tn%2FRFS2HZJvfJIr4LPL6uMn%2F6PHk%2Fk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FOhJLP7esfdhJ8gmpRRf34RrHDnt%2BQQ8%2BCXQQKxbaCELbq6gpWibSM9uRSXl80dw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrNJZX0FjC6pBY3FpYQq7cE8mn9qhSQE0nB32%2B3bKAQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TnOEiE%2BO6WeXquvF%2FjLoSOOlV1c6qTBv38c2%2BwVHg0FIJnm0CU%2B5ViJUkgCE2tIf
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E21269                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLIT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        LEONE MARK F. + JUNE A.                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251358                        36 WASHINGTON ST                             0590002500000
                                MATTIA, TADDEO & CAMILLA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21270                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C & AIR HANDLER                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    ELEC       MURANKO, ALFRED E.                      
    OWN        MATTIA, TADDEO & CAMILLA                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251359                        194 LOCKHOUSE RD                             2490000500000
                                MUCHA JOSEPH F. & DORIS R.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21271                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN REMODEL, LIGHTING UPGRADE, CHANGE OUTLETS & SWITCHES
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILLIAM L COLLINS                       
    OWN        MUCHA JOSEPH F. & DORIS R.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251362                        137 WILD FLOWER CL                           017R008700000
                                BENISH, JOSEPH M & CYNTHIA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21272                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE 80 KBTU & A/C CONDENSER & COIL 3.5 TON  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmNnmDk9zRxIrmmkxf7ua6MgGZCC0ZK0d9%2Bj9U6yiYgwuQNCFjeW%2Brq64Q%2BPA1GB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pj4JnCBZAxtdM843qOtWma%2FNi46PL9HnRqY5aEhQ%2BUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MVXOq957wOYv%2FzXLcI6rIPXH5h5qrmu755BkwXwyBLtP%2FDqwK09LUg7V2ElXL1s3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2BMTAelPU467gW8J6TQg%2F3ZW3hXORy9Q3zBX8oQli3k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0WuJRniKhNr%2BrWlZ5pny2m0ZmBIZRA5b%2Bd1b%2BiFm8V%2F%2FuQLChA4D5MGyhc%2FCn87h
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2BcwoSLVzH%2FLoz%2FF8Cl1zlOrNpN4EOijSJ5EmXS4hi0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Qiv0xbEwmXxXkGUBZlwX38mPdw7oKHhVT80n4B2koBI%2FYAcrq%2BtuKzLyZjuSC18
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sg6qEDWSxY%2FmTaG3JA52Xa2WIXkejudReimBu9w67w4%3D
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OWN        BENISH, JOSEPH M & CYNTHIA A
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251363                        137 BERKSHIRE DR                             0710003400000
                                CASEY, JOSEPH W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21273                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/25 06/10/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP MINI SPLIT 20K BTUH 1.5 TON & A
    LSO AC HEIL INSTALL 2 TON CONDENSER & EVAP COIL             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         
    OWN        CASEY, JOSEPH W                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251378                        404 SOUTHWICK RD                             0970000100000
                                WESTFIELD OAKS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21282                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & WATER HEATER                          
    LOT #1                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        WESTFIELD OAKS LLC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251406                        31 GARY DR                                   1550000100000
                                ABAR EDWIN J. JR + SYLVIA H.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21280                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REWIRE GARAGE - TREE BRANCH DAMAGE                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       R J MAJOWICZ                            
    OWN        ABAR EDWIN J. JR + SYLVIA H.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251407                        11 BELMONT ST                                0620000800000
                                RIVERA PEDRO J. + AIXA T.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1D3xuQCUxtJ81ugPGMzpNAiww4BtJsdTmNCPvaWKLrfB5E%2BDrmw8UeTd4rpO9UmZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NWgt0%2Bn6gqbwrXRzjLPRiPCABCfOAlBOU8ZlQMbP7w0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jfwojeekyfOt0IoKfL06RGesa20%2BZ6qQea9PEDATr2dYdlKqhIoW7aLEZvZiv%2FBu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TSF4g1Cm6fHAybcnKp8A4L7o%2BIu5vAIaVlj5bD0tIJc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IGdOdPAuEfACrhSYIl6Zxq%2Bs8cWaECsmY5HthzLHiIOzPnpqSDt0tcpdTDAq85uz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5T%2BAeNPVPp2wOFCqhjXONy4sfS3udcjsYWC9yc7m%2Fc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=syGbGy6SdQuf9kL3VrUl0XGdKTYeaYsJlDGAEWIAJFPBAM0Nd6AM1Y2b%2FUydzL7O
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CPlrjIYGNEJpLZZh5cj2PHOU8hhGQyJ1L0orOA1NGxs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTc52ViwpOGGFmUOplwyPf8LxDfyX7azbEEQW4SzGngnFuae763Z9ccT2si1c6dw
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PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E21279                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE EXISTING 200A SERVICE EQUIPMENT & 2 PANELS. INSTALL 
    NEW CIRCUITS FOR RELOCATE LAUNDRY FOR 2ND FLOOR             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       STEVEN M POLOM                          
    OWN        RIVERA PEDRO J. + AIXA T.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251414                        9 GRANT ST                                   2190004100000
                                KOPATZ, WILLARD H JR & PATRICIA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21275                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE RISER CABLE - 1ST, 2ND, 3FL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DAVID COSTA ELECTRIC                    
    OWN        KOPATZ, WILLARD H JR & PATRICIA         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251415                        9 GRANT ST                                   2190004100000
                                KOPATZ, WILLARD H JR & PATRICIA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21276                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE RISER CABLE - 9B                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DAVID COSTA ELECTRIC                    
    OWN        KOPATZ, WILLARD H JR & PATRICIA         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251416                        99 PINERIDGE DR                              1510002400000
                                OSULLIVAN ROBERT N. & NANCY Y.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21274                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    A/C DISCONNECT, 30" BASEBOARD HEATER, WATER HEATER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFFr5YI84cBEmGflXkL2OelhsR5NOh%2BLrtFpjem9A5%2Bgnk8635B90ZPrJEtQbTds
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bjUvuPOVinuF6u2yxvtwOCKj7mFEyMXKXIRjjugZCtY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iKA4TdMQHG%2BVYHYuUv4cw4ehdOtDcV%2BNPja%2F6RDXpoI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fXszPrT1VlWuSP1uUHsFGNixsNBkP0mrofCsIVqcGN9EQGOJ3beL%2FTMZ6EGrromE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8HH7KMlVte4qAR5QRYFcEc8cHLAymDNj6UPuFj7J%2BE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBe4aJsWWbChPCamhJt6VLhe%2BnvvH0uIcOsclXViN8hKTFs%2FKnjX5egJsMidfgf2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PHUdj81ZtAKlPmSyOCzT2o%2FfgYxx4bChhCyDtVyFGVU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nfnqKigYjPw76SffwmRVph77UBWIxdnCTsCF02OfrfVs%2Fiw%2BQx4uxx4zSuZevgOi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DtdeIWkXGyabzfQqiyON6pDhjZhfIKF9G2x%2B1m%2Fev1M%3D
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ELEC       FIGUEROA, ALEXANDER
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        OSULLIVAN ROBERT N. & NANCY Y.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251430                        134 UNION ST                                 2270000600000
                                EDGEWINN MARKETPLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21291                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ELECTRICAL PANEL APARTMENT 24                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TAYLOR, ROBERT                          
    OWN        EDGEWINN MARKETPLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251434                        48 FOREST GLEN DR                            1350001500000
                                D'ALLESANDRO, DANA R & ELEANOR M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21289                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF AN EV CHARGER WITH INTEGRATED LOAD MANAGEMNT
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RYAN K MARTIN                           
    OWN        D'ALLESANDRO, DANA R & ELEANOR M        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251437                        32 OLD QUARRY RD                             1420000600000
                                GALVIN CHARLES C. JR + JANET M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21287                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        GALVIN CHARLES C. JR + JANET M.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251464                        38 RADISSON LA                               004R020600000
                                GIARD, ARTHUR FRED

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YgXLPtvnIg6HgDWPzU8dT1VIx5I6yyDZc4K1PprCVJNUr1xM75DSuIX2q7njk3gM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xOypEWAz1qmj00Fjz02h%2B8xNnmAmF4JP9O9K%2BCDEn%2BE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyZTbRaSTyPYGTkY%2B5Wl5mNHwamEMO0Gspdhmrm%2BkwSuP72Xj5UeRyUULGPuVraL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P9IT7IB%2Bspz%2B7gTOQYJI48pu5HJ0%2BVzg689Hm1bROgU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C10JJa5xcE7FMe7QDhjvAp1uxQ%2FB0gmozDlDGersZInz%2BkgJGZuzXgsROOxAj8l0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JqO5Xj8uT7gTiSk5a3JRAUrlVSLYpOPired9kvuHCHw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5vM4yMltXrzgyAPTdiCjQK1GEkEwVLMbuOLBi3OZUWnBqvk14aG1ZSYuU60PV%2BYD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtbZm%2BAv4xm9tjewFOZpts2BmGzq%2BsoOerjqwTaZXyc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLTli7C7aodSpHH%2BgNJ9O4%2FEkNd3bMVcH5I9i%2FccAG7kS6XZkd9tMMXr7M19A6hD
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E21300                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TURNING POWER BACK ON                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEGER, JOHN                             
    OWN        GIARD, ARTHUR FRED                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251483                        150 HILLSIDE RD                              014R002400090
                                MELLO, ALEXANDER N

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21299                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    A/C CONDENSER/COIL INSTALL 2 TON R454B                      
    UNIT 9                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         
    OWN        MELLO, ALEXANDER N                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251484                        52 GOVERNOR DR                               0960004300000
                                WILLIAMS, KEVIN J & ALLYSON

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21293                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CAHNGED DEVICES & FISTURES, CHANGED SERVICE, ADDED KITCHEN  
    CIRCUIT, BASEMENT LIGHTS, WASHER/DRYER                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BAGGE, JEFFREY                          
    OWN        WILLIAMS, KEVIN J & ALLYSON             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251486                        12 ZEPHYR DR                                 1240000600000
                                MICHONSKI GARY C. + JOANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21297                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODELING OF BATH, GARAGE, AND BASEMENT                    
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q0t6hR00JXLZBYFZrX640QjcxYxCJfnWhkU2j6Ysebs%2FR8sv9KKmSau21wIjtJZg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qSfZcQNJ3I6zo6XHq%2BQFA1GxfjrbGImtL7TZd82KWOo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aTmSLkb1Pm102aB1HD2ahCHg6e98nvRts6poQTP1dx0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuqzQxVdF4tUga2URGQMNS4B7JEhCEjNLWcKXkzl92lZG4z4lgAOsGEemPm0AAZK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GryIDfpRmklsRLqvskaGnoisCwpSb8mIsVXKuiKy%2FEk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p4r2UPHxxN5LWELI8qa8kD7xTiH7mBQiswdD21YfbOzicJBU41spfSlciylH0PKW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKi5NJ0o4mPdrrYiEcK45sPyNOExtyYDSiSbDZQWo5U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYbMgcfSJ2xePk%2BkYSU5%2F5xVsU8rSDUDNbaaC5ygK64LQX6X2oaZWiO7HVQOuu9V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQltuh5XgDm9VQjXjYxIS3kaq1F%2FaJM%2BBUCuujGW8Xc%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT JUNE 2025

Report generated: 07/03/2025 10:40
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     32

PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        MICHONSKI GARY C. + JOANNE M.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251487                        CITY VIEW RD                                 014R004000000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21298                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ELECTRICAL CONDUIT & WIRE FOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROL CABINET
    & EQUIPMENT, CONDUIT & WIRE FOR BRIDGE & ROADWAY LIGHTING   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAPINSKI ELEC INC                       
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251502                        10 COUNTRY CLUB DR                           1460001100000
                                SOUZA RALPH MARSHALL III + DIANE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21296                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        SOUZA RALPH MARSHALL III + DIANE L.     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251504                        40 FOREST AV                                 2540003700000
                                COLLIER DAVID A. & CHERYL K.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21295                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE OIL BOILER                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        COLLIER DAVID A. & CHERYL K.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,750.00               0        2,750.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KbHQSaICYTC6CaP6V5zxGbzER1Br7MCit5Z7eTngGbNSu5iDHCKcEpunoNKoM37g
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wGzGZXXQcNeHRCAAfK7HVqqoscUaORgJwgiwsMuDuCQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3O0YNdzn7E87oxhs%2F7SM7HHbkD%2FZms6WvfDvsAUeZ8zjJF1HJWN0P4d6DOcPPooq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ahV%2BaqMSFQnsXnawDAVDcz7jtKEqkt3xGzIzgUlfG4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3vQO%2FuM0gEQ%2BAP9w3%2FPczAkPJ7XX3wa8sd32T6JFuWildGAFUsHk77Aln7pZDns
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHRfhmJ%2BpdiZh9HxdgDLsz1Pc%2FuewePQ%2BVik39%2BvSzE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8awfiPmRIoFJCo5uHj2SI4IM%2B7bv5krnLrb0HlLXobtlCIAzaeO%2Btk1M11BwAVks
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGFv2sDrKA%2BVkRHaI6GapOaZXz2%2BkzJfzuJ%2F6M4tKRQ%3D
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20251425                        91 PINE ST                                   2070002400000
                                BRYANT, MICHAEL C & BARBARA J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES SERVICE CHANGE                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E21284                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PANEL AND SERVICE CHANGE                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KANDELAKI, SAMUEL                       
    OWN        BRYANT, MICHAEL C & BARBARA J           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251432                        137 BERKSHIRE DR                             0710003400000
                                CASEY, JOSEPH W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21292                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/25 06/17/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE 100 AMPS TO 200                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        CASEY, JOSEPH W                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o6e%2BRdItNyFvUDNViPdd6iXQ%2BZXuzBq1yCa4PKIyVWNIVXMAemlUXrvd7QEOgXQt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bg7IAPxb6qQSKKQWzowee2u9PdVBzMa6VC8UgOs2LBlhXHPVZ7nmqihOZjltI46Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NTyn6gAakv5MmSJPHE2qPIDyO6AnBwP4DzccRLcAeNn08yYBT4i09Yc%2Fwtsp2GRE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36wK8Pfl41y4pMuLUP6WCJr26n0oHc1FZwbnNaInXGE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GfqO8veL5SxzC9Gla%2BFrYMUV6cB0fyN%2F4jxXMMlU0X8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=su9nxHQFdXwOivNLiMPWBGT6DFe5SFF0gAXT6o96JL4pXUQeLchP48Lv%2FdIko30V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9xMRd611qGgDSsjIHMVVskeyP7MJ9%2BTXBl0nW414Tc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251290                        5A NOTRE DAME ST                             222001380005A
                                MARTONE, LORA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16448                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/02/25 08/31/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         
    OWN        MARTONE, LORA                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251348                        204 RUSSELL RD 1E                            074000060001E
                                TRASK, RICHARD W & MERLE P

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16451                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/10/25 09/08/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
    UNIT 3                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        TRASK, RICHARD W & MERLE P              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251349                        242 EASTWOOD DR                              037R000600000
                                BOISVERT, HENRY J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16452                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/10/25 09/08/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    POOL HEATER REPLACEMENT                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        HENRY, EDWARD                           
    OWN        BOISVERT, HENRY J                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251366                        137 WILD FLOWER CL                           017R008700000
                                BENISH, JOSEPH M & CYNTHIA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16453                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/10/25 09/08/25              0           80.00               0           80.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMA8ydHjHUNAp3iTyN9D9V6dMseidR2CXAL9i31233Z%2BXgRSELQc%2F80CWmlGkjWm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BlkXsZ9sTUnWcMLm3zyVc%2BOby2uRj%2FHoSS260OkgjKA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KkxlI3m1lo8UQpNIqO5NrvVd8SNfUrVctBGoodh1XfIv%2BIdS7Q56V%2FMZCKpjjaEw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OlFvrzHuFPlN7wyXW8%2B9Ga1%2FtmgnazGQofu%2FB6%2FUCgw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YwHb%2FfplhC1p4ugvTu2OUx9VcCw4v%2FOaI13nMjGQaYg9simFYPwrnLNsfr0s1S%2BE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GRPnFcVP7k2oBuZdjiSwA%2FiiQ%2FzkvuTdXXeIUKhyGb8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7q81AK1Zmw2dAXWsKFUkFN5qnF7ljdXusWBQPhgRK0RvZHXvElXaMMwNPUMF9AKg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AF1VsBTH15ht1djQy31371NlGBZuneuRACpg3NR3JeI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZWiaAvVcgh%2Bv4Nyvm1bKQZV8FrXVlyX%2By3cGSkrUwN9GGY%2Fvq%2BQfE3FEyFJ6%2FnN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Mf4roKn8LMSZKUnUY3T6NubAubuf9IUnj2D4gMsntc%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT FURNACE 80K BTUH                                
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        BENISH, JOSEPH M & CYNTHIA A            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251379                        404 SOUTHWICK RD                             0970000100000
                                WESTFIELD OAKS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16454                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/11/25 09/09/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
P9788                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/11/25 09/09/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE & ELECTRIC WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                 
    LOT #1                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        WESTFIELD OAKS LLC                      
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            160.00                          160.00
20251435                        11 CLEVELAND AV                              0200008600000
                                DENARDO, MICHAEL A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16457                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/25 09/16/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        DENARDO, MICHAEL A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251480                        SOUTHAMPTON RD                               071R001000000
                                ALBERT, MARIAN L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16460                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/24/25 09/22/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS LINE FROM TANK TO GENERATOR                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PIONEER VALLEY PROPANE INC              

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kP1KVgCQqX9GIou3tUV1EvSP8FHggTZokyRdeYa8VvNMn5c1ACzSp6xAm%2FYEDfTo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bp3dqa5WhyRPBNMVkgmQlMvxy4Y10MuKAFlQ334eOoE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WYyfol5JzELZgQET16yWuFeQFC%2BFCkPvQbyKP9slMd0vJcOm%2B4fv5yx0dWtTc8TQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBlmoxna75INqDr5kMfNonKXZv58gTpPgVtHEP3Jr6g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n4UsINYqHjftOSlKQ7a55wPlES8SjBB8olp%2Fe2Zqjj8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GvM0wz7%2B6PZUHiflSz1FCF9fW2513IGfYDdMaM7YCDA6EPfdJu6K%2Bon1xSZdTGm0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GgC%2FHjl78SZtuONlerol55CfAL%2FrubWFMrlblTT%2FTY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mRDoIPC%2FI%2FB2vRIxGR%2B%2BOoH8Z3RcB2LGnNJmYYTUaClI18sLKDCwem9BM5I8C99j
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87YtN%2FLaV9mmBsc5XJII4kV9cgGZXjBhyt9j1ZU6dxY%3D
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OWN        ALBERT, MARIAN L
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251482                        20 HIGH ST                                   0640001100000
                                PLUCIENNIK HENRY + OLGA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16458                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/24/25 09/22/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ROSE, DAVID A                           
    OWN        PLUCIENNIK HENRY + OLGA M.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          715.00               0          715.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eapwiu88YNS2j3khACIRQeG0W9U3H7u9h1faIaJoir%2FpBwqapqUSKpcjO3E%2BAilx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2BbitaKJrkgR9LlkKv3%2BFjZSg6ZNc7owfOu9EhnNtA4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qMw%2FGP%2BEWM9EK3ovj26Iq347fIjGhnkaWoJyBJNtFkVwUkAUyhAAWMyKDnFM3cBB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9tY42waHVq03FYAF%2FGw7DI83spN3lMBhR8O4OUW8EI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251364                        50 CAMPANELLI DR                             063R00030001D
                                HD WESTFIELD MA LANDLORD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9789                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/17/25 09/15/25              0          600.00               0          600.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT - LAVATORY x20; TOILET x21; URINAL x9           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        HD WESTFIELD MA LANDLORD LLC            
    PLBG       MCCAIN &  SONS                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            600.00                          600.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          600.00               0          600.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ck1r8CFuK24KXlg7gWDp%2BxqC9%2BLJVu8VPzy43oGlhXdWVO9GxYrQhG7cEc1mexmg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NiBTeIW22oWj6jtasa51vF%2FZ6lIfhKKa3n4W64Sa4Cw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qy%2FKq4bB3v6%2B61z%2FhE2lWMe5wztrMeBXq6FtKjOxy0jNNjJY7IAug3m38yzSyLIL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aYowhA0a8RIA3%2FdY0PkQvhCrw1qewdRVmxc7NqhZzPI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251325                        12 ZEPHYR DR                                 1240000600000
                                MICHONSKI GARY C. + JOANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9783                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/05/25 09/03/25              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION/REPLACEMENT - LAVATORY, SHOWER STALL, URINAL     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MICHONSKI GARY C. + JOANNE M.           
    PLBG       ERIC'S PLG & HTG                        
    PLBG       LAFRENIERE, GARY F.                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             90.00                           90.00
20251365                        29 FOWLER ST                                 0050001300000
                                PAQUETTE, JOSEPH P & JENI

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9787                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/10/25 09/08/25              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - BATHTUB; LAVATORY; TOILET; WATER PIPING        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        PAQUETTE, JOSEPH P & JENI               
    PLBG       SIANO'S PLG REPAIR                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20251367                        18 TEKOA TE                                  0440003400000
                                ROUSSI SOTERIS S. + MARY ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9785                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/10/25 09/08/25              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW/REPLACEMENT - PRESSURE REDUCER x1; HOSE RIBBS x2        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ROUSSI SOTERIS S. + MARY ANN            
    PLBG       STEPHEN BOUSQUET                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             90.00                           90.00
20251368                        194 LOCKHOUSE RD                             2490000500000
                                MUCHA JOSEPH F. & DORIS R.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u5ORr5yfUE37IFe6ABliZqF9bzjpFt6qnYC26Dfsq3lXS7HHJgKGE1q9ADNk7xHg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dhV8YKaKHAii6lSMH504qhTPhQ1w44V2os8m6fbCtdE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBbn3uOquIeFqHMu5nLJO%2BQNCBpZ6I%2Bh4fGqTYu119II8Y73ko0kXdewcinFoI3q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o2RrpITnXKZpWPN3wxPG%2FgnMGdwbFCQ4wkDBwjub04A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kLnqz0MLSqMCaACnYsJ1i7eV5W%2BkNRHnaXJM8Ccu%2FGpG1VHihk%2FEuSGcQiEesJTq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZdRNVSCjrgF3tkE2PYsyEjbZFFIEjoxxARvC58z7e8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zrZtqQ5HIr1diQCC725%2FG0HlpfVsoLGwWySqAZdRAdSEZ0F4gYddO12N%2FqOeEhcw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87L45mNJeCVZaGtMgeMOSYaww0xEHffcNndJa%2F%2FZ9nk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tLLRxWx4tXnU163K0I1%2Ff0FgDi58e3CgcXvu0FT%2ByYt7PrjN2Hs77%2FuhdWLKIOz1
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P9786                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/10/25 09/08/25              0          185.00               0          185.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - BATHTUB, DISHWASHER, KITCHEN SINK, LAVATORY, TO
    ILET, WASHING MACHINE CONNECTION, WATER HEATER              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MUCHA JOSEPH F. & DORIS R.              
    PLBG       DREYER PLUMBING & HEATING INC           
    PLUM       DREYER PLUMBING & HEATING INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            185.00                          185.00
20251440                        64 COLONY DR                                 1410002500000
                                LIS CHESTER W. & MARY D.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9791                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/18/25 09/16/25              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DISHWASHER AND KITCHEN SINK                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        LIS CHESTER W. & MARY D.                
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20251479                        40 FOREST AV                                 2540003700000
                                COLLIER DAVID A. & CHERYL K.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9796                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/24/25 09/22/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER PIPING, CROSS CONNECTION DEVICE                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLLIER DAVID A. & CHERYL K.            
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    PLUM       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251481                        8 WALKER AV                                  2630002100000
                                BAK, JOHN E & NIKKI C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9795                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/24/25 09/22/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER STALL RENOVATION                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2Bd5qSRJ%2BazGv5KWIdJ58bpH7sNS%2FJUNh0%2BFgdSqhKSGNZAuaembw5ClfUxCyqJk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=meVKmH3q%2BxWJh3fBRUKYrDF%2BVVJ66LGjQvk9s06Vgts%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kivWPr54lV8%2BoRR9jjmJ35XqzwrzD48xBUVGjong5N5ue8W0TgZf7swNNekt2xtd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=913F65cT3mza9seyK4i0sI2RlKSgMH%2BzxBgqJPBjxDg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3mJTaX8o%2BCjOFQ6HoqY7OOL30%2BdfZoyAZT6ScKnFnKA2fXiLhLGlZVqToVhebL7w
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FH0VvKPICtALSd%2BFsIirqdbthJnjB1R9yxD1TPsShgY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=InxQTr4mo6Y0MlGAz0nv35n3Mguc9ApMVD7LZsBx6%2B9liAmmMG14HJCy%2FicE89s%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q6ZLKZj30TGClJzqVRUCJb3ECN2N2QkuCCRakijo18A%3D
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OWN        BAK, JOHN E & NIKKI C
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    PLBG       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20251544                        89 WESTWOOD DR                               0810000200000
                                SCHENNA, AGNES & JOHN A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9799                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/30/25 09/28/25              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - LAVATORY, SHOWER STALL, TOILET, WASHNG MACHINE 
    CONNECTION                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SCHENNA, AGNES & JOHN A                 
    PLBG       MARTIN, ANDREW                          
    PLUM       MARTIN, ANDREW                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          975.00               0          975.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6NziAFpH%2FG6zH0zWxQkBYFNS2uCYAyVIQG9e1g69Jbfbe6FtONfcNLzJzm4Hso4X
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2B%2BnZ3WGePzM843n4HX3E2I6IfmVFlLzVyS0SXA81vs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bma5cIy1flTerOS6iirI8E6HLc8agwkVhlkIb9kdp01AIBi4NZn7LrrvhlaOXe1O
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kutE3XLzDlilC2yW3q7YmIV0QeKiw0nM5BSrF2DOliY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250763                        6 COTTAGE AV                                 2790005000000
                                KEDZIERSKI, LISA M & WILLIAM J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21257                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING ROOFTOP RAILED SOLAR PV OF 8.2 KW & 20 MODULES.  
    NO ESS INSTALLATION                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ORN, CRAIG                              
    ELEC       MARINELLO, JEFFREY                      
    OWN        KEDZIERSKI, LISA M & WILLIAM J          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251220                        18 MARGERIE ST                               0320002200000
                                GRUSHETSKIY, VYACHESLAV

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24079                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         15,000           75.00          15,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOFING                                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI COSERIU, ADORIAN                        
    OWN        GRUSHETSKIY, VYACHESLAV                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251222                        158 WESTERN CL                               0830000300000
                                FISKE, THOMAS H & LORI J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24080                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25          8,636           75.00           8,636           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING ENTRY DOOR AND INSTALL NEW FIBERGLASS DOOR I
    N EXISTING FRAMEWORK                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    OWN        FISKE, THOMAS H & LORI J                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251223                        46 MCKINLEY TE                               0110003100000
                                BRADEN, ANTHONY R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpQneSWcnLz3ZdgtU3cCyUL6bZGXqYIagUtEaeiO4%2Bqm2Z35o12wNHPL7t5Vfuxl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yd24Jsy9%2BY%2ByVeJm%2Fehxy5eKQiqbbOG7kyvPl3g1yJ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2BMSuHOd7oL9cFS%2BZCZAv%2BH8o1R1PRHLDDPj0HXyuJUW0IiB9ub4Hv7XSpKQwRCg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3gNZT%2B9Fq%2Bx4%2FjJk45NbVgsAc747SXmb2ENvVkrakXM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n8Jqk2jM2BGrk3I7xyVnZUFsGUR0rA0LCORW9q8Pj77jKED0pt1%2BKBG8XB8bToBS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UcmBV13Y0sUIVRvNfhV4qiexvFbSFPKgC4fYIPOF26s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0XFihana59uyC8NF2fqNkRX0kAyY9sql8L2PpXmNx6i89OL5iiFOEafVOFfgPqmt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTTD5Y0tX4%2Bw7vCW3byXXQgCemRcIO2kkwR%2FtiyS%2FQg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=77cHw1ZOl%2Bn38CzQHvUH35qgm4Tijd70fTTAXbeZbmhhJt9huu6ZBjAlrfW0rntI
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B24081                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         14,772           75.00          14,772           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE/REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BRADEN, ANTHONY R                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251227                        234 GRANVILLE RD                             0510002500000
                                HATTON MARY L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24082                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         22,631           75.00          22,631           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE/REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        HATTON MARY L.                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251228                        18 NOBLE AV                                  0260003900000
                                KLENKE, JAIME M & MARSHA L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24083                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         28,900           75.00          28,900           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL INSULATION BOARD, TRIM CASINGS/FACIA BOARDS IN ALUMI
    NIUM, INSTALL VINYL SIDING/SOFFIT, REMOUNT BACK ALL ACCESSOR
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRICK KELLY #102344                   
    OWN        KLENKE, JAIME M & MARSHA L              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251229                        1 RODERICK DR                                0870001300000
                                DELAND, KATHRYN M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24069                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         10,231           75.00          10,231           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE MEMBRANE ROOFING AND SHIGLED ROOF FROM STORM DAMAGE 
    JOB COMPLETED 6/13/2025                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GOSS, JARROD                            
    OWN        DELAND, KATHRYN M                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GXdhjgxIi9sP270CARBUCUH8rLuZyJPH0GNJGmKJTZQCx3zT8Ma9EMuLQRRhCGuh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjG1G1PoMdpFtK1%2BricAW7CigFDTPcs7%2FbIokIt5gJQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gz3uff%2FdQR8jJa6WqyPedyMnsf06GeKz8o%2FaCqQackOHCVdj2v2CAIRHJ3gc4MqR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=apx%2BAUUgSxWzDjUseCGLh2Mx8TniNWft1kdco0e%2BtpM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7SXJqHRGB1K8yjuk4T%2B6mwEjLPfgvJdRPwSVxzzqmfFQSb%2Bi9l45o%2BxcBcqZyeRs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EQoI7a9Yfvdwvk9oUO0FeiHjY9%2F51YPejzh9bMbTUmE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9zS%2FVs81Ll0iiW8cPaizAzl4zOvzoLCkAk7t7TWd1yaorAmgvui4GdbnUlkAc0M
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghU39rzrV3Y%2F9KEsCQ%2Fwijayn6P832%2B8ZNwUmC%2FQ0UY%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251236                        936 GRANVILLE RD                             012R000600000
                                JAMES, DOUGLAS A. & BARBARA W.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24072                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/03/25 11/30/25         24,020           75.00          24,020           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES, 9 FT ICE BARRIER         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        JAMES, DOUGLAS A. & BARBARA W.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251237                        104 OLD COUNTY RD                            2700000300000
                                MCMULLAN MICHAEL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24071                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/03/25 11/30/25         15,962           75.00          15,962           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES, 9 FT ICE BARRIER         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        MCMULLAN MICHAEL                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251238                        3 SCENIC RD                                  070R008000000
                                ANDERSON, BRIAN L & LISA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24068                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         13,125           75.00          13,125           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES, 9 FT ICE BARRIER         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        ANDERSON, BRIAN L & LISA                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251239                        36 LARO RD                                   1430004800000
                                KELLEY PAUL F. + DONNA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fhhs2tQD9E9d69lI4czzog00iR0cWTEolUym%2BO4wdpPgaQgCbCBa%2B2Q%2F56h%2F1rsG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nLyBG7vpnPMlHtt5Khk%2Bv3LHvFGdorQMU8g10oaOIXs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lZE1F0C0qP36GT7%2FBgwse6ITZjBFjrslKfXWd9WQfrMl9%2Bp57JUQkeKxm9tFO59s
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kz4xU5oBKYwXfyBbLoPkgyuB3HkkethxLnrudQWQ%2B0Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=weR6qEuqBOkG2X8ONvZLa%2FX21ICmwflq361fyIzwuZOJviwO1rc91NzXIVkvqZUn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z0S5xxJNXit7McXnPjjGdqpax5UYR2fDMqBMStgsnYk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qEN%2BXBtIyVpVQlNAOUfngGuhCCRTHgXQgQQkOrl65gKTDICS8o%2FU1K2ow3ryMJLT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1bd%2BgzKyrJuvCkOYhSLL05dwMBmiHWuGbSm4cwIWWTI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=upTgDjwv7lurkf0qeic0fhR3MWm9RHkLuNVeAZK93QhWzjbauMdMs7zw%2BBZlXBE0
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24067                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         13,880           75.00          13,880           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES, 9 FT ICE BARRIER         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        KELLEY PAUL F. + DONNA M.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251241                        217 BELANGER DR                              2690001100000
                                RUBNER, PATRICIA J. & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24065                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         12,351           75.00          12,351           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WE WILL STRIP EXISTING WOOD CLAPBOARD ON MAIN HOUSE & INSTAL
    L NEW VINYL SIDING (APPROX 9 SQUARE)                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI EDWIN LOSACANO 99739                    
    OWN        RUBNER, PATRICIA J. & ETAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251243                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24064                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25          1,650           75.00           1,650           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ONE ENTRY DOOR, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES      
    95 FREEDOM TRAIL                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NIELSEN, KYLE                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251244                        139 RIDER RD                                 2760003200000
                                RICHARDSON JEFFREY P. + MARIA E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24063                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         20,820          150.00          20,820          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PATIO DOOR AND 2 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0WXdQGVldhoPg6rMWh%2B1KH%2FzB31l6d67oFiapDrXnW46vgCJSKrtBr7lBndJVjF%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qq%2BUC3%2FemHU6k2OjlC0%2FZU29pSFUYi8EmHvK6bVpWag%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F5DyW44CnS5Wy%2F20Tm2jprGrgcZ3fl%2F94ir6J653DPg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHk%2F3SLmYCBLoQrNn6iQlUvAnNApqWk%2FVVtLByQx83vGrr3zqyzijNlNBgz5TtZ2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B3cYH0%2F5j2ePG7%2BJIM2YzN9l9m%2BMlgUX7lGbCYBv1BQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QcYmHt12qUVizFJJaRPU2wBZnmW%2FiRUqw%2BskjBrJPagyi%2Bi%2BY8xPEX7M46LhsYji
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptFJvpLZl%2BHv%2BzboF%2F3z5cA0DHZWqUJDQNi3JCbIBZA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2BKW33gDMpYjGR3%2B%2BbIMzOsc412ABfCk2kipDlA6QETFzBhDf%2Bkw3I6XglB2XGqP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i9%2Bmjt%2Flo697RatSN2xKB0QAXQIweFOjwhvWW9ABZjw%3D
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OWN        RICHARDSON JEFFREY P. + MARIA E.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251245                        155 FRANKLIN ST                              0690007800000
                                GRIMALDI PETER N. + NANCY R.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24062                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25          8,337           75.00           8,337           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    8 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        GRIMALDI PETER N. + NANCY R.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251246                        3 HIGH ST                                    0640004600000
                                METCALF, GEOFFREY & HEATHER

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24061                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25          9,053           75.00           9,053           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        METCALF, GEOFFREY & HEATHER             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251247                        362 GRANVILLE RD 217                         0520000902170
                                NICOLETTI, JANE R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24060                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25          5,202           75.00           5,202           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    4 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        NICOLETTI, JANE R                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251275                        12 LOGAN AV                                  0680001700000
                                STERNFIELD, JASON H

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lOO3QJSOQ1zDdi08n3jxgwxqzZaE1WHNc1sGGHyWQBOM%2FMRQezkjYsu9Zm94suPD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5i0dNJoeZLY4YC4XfrxstQwx6P7sCfGh4eNbUzLkpSQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1OVpkc9JYTl72aOKDOM8XprVtmtOlToVLyUw4i4ZfErHINyknfYLwDoIWlw8bhlV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CcNMmAjZ1azPbQhHIV4Mnfz3rn3S3wJHiBkAWCnrN7Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UU3s6NYaJyNzSuo%2FAvRuZVGkMurkfES6DbbK8Jc2xM2Y6SYy2oABTMVOogYbhlfc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=10U%2BEDgjf3ey5BTV4cBGZYufWyrkHfeQqNcIh0RpcGI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujo47JzCGazEk%2BN%2BIHVET0FLnO5lrFGAW3nnS07m41U187QGSSnf8VTobLL2Vs%2Bi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXHC3B%2B%2BGy2Vxyc88Pn6xVPpslVddetB1j6Od%2Fq%2BtSg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BD%2FgkUbG5QOlGhsPxQM%2BiB%2B4kZ86OenXaErfNUxwlEwr2MU2mznhZKFGGrZ868Ek
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PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24085                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         13,400           75.00          13,400           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT ROOF: REMOVE 2 LAYERS OF SHINGLES; INSTALL 6' IC
    E WATER BARRIER AT EAVES/VALLEYS; 30 YR GAF ARCH. SHINGLES  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEVINE, JAMES                           
    OWN        STERNFIELD, JASON H                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251278                        261 SAUNDER ST                               2740003400000
                                BEAULIEU, NORMAN B. & THERESA E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24057                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         10,500           75.00          10,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP CURRENT SIDING ON LEFT SIDE OF HOUSE ONLY. INSTALL NEW
    VINYL SIDING (4 SQUARES)                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SAMBRICO                                
    OWN        BEAULIEU, NORMAN B. & THERESA E.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251279                        904 E MOUNTAIN RD                            2590001200000
                                CUNNINGHAM, JILL EVA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24056                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         15,794           75.00          15,794           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SAUCIER, WAYNE                          
    OWN        CUNNINGHAM, JILL EVA                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251280                        11 HIGHLAND CL                               0470000500000
                                CUMBERLANDER, WAYNE & PAMELA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24084                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         29,980           75.00          29,980           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP ROOF TO DECK, WOOD INSPECTION, INSTALL 35YR SHINGLES, 
    ALUMINIUM DRIP EDGE. ICE/WATER MEMBRANE, UNDERLAYMENT.      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=83Deir5GJHiNMlhE%2FeJbknAzmKIji2n0yZb%2ByE83QTNURAL4SR8WSUhm5PYPfwy5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x231d%2FdCZ%2F89%2F6kranStXaHCInB1hHcm1BYKe36VJ3g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2BzeD798Zc%2Bm%2F8FPX9hc3SSn9OrHGoZu5WeV4Va4pVg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ofsmblNwT2Z5I17uBhf1A5Zxi43Vbqf1azxy6CWm6Z27xP7Ix5k5fpuY7asMpm5b
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dORsvxx1Sir%2FPqMS0Plq97G%2BUnLjDXRnKwawfsE9Ku8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yr1dcoWCrXmUXhRXdE7AMycTSkI2LrOECT6Y%2BYwzEUcFkQvOx9lABhPuT1%2Fp%2BFF3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lYaTrOHFbQQ7nglJYkIWjwgCHhBSxWK7chwcgvxYv%2FY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pi9757L82N0GM6Yzyldxi5XGU7JwmhNWr6KBllj1qKpeoB9ktDups2aWQEc1woQ8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7CSINp6fPHe0Kir19WuSx12Qxvnj%2BsBd8SYonwL58s%3D
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CONSTRUCTI PATRICK KELLY #102344
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        CUMBERLANDER, WAYNE & PAMELA            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251297                        28 LARO RD                                   1430004600000
                                LEBEL, SUSAN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24093                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         11,500           56.00          11,500           56.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO DRYWALL IN 1ST FLOOR, REPLACE BATHRUB, INSPECTIONS FOR 
    FIRE SAFEING AND/OR INSULATION                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOYLE, BRANDON                          
    OWN        LEBEL, SUSAN                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             56.00                           56.00
20251298                        102 KANE BROTHERS CL                         040R011800000
                                BOISJOLIE ANN & DENNIS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24075                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25          4,498           75.00           4,498           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PATIO DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BOISJOLIE ANN & DENNIS                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251301                        2 CRAWFORD DR                                1390001000000
                                FREEMAN, RICHARD L & LISA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24076                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         69,605          150.00          69,605          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP CURRENT SIDING, INSTALL NEW VINYL SIDING 20 SQUARES;  
    REMOVE/REPLACE 17 WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES ON ALL    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RUDD, BRIAN                             
    OWN        FREEMAN, RICHARD L & LISA M             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251302                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dijw9geT9vpEBqITbl1hY5wtuQDTWUIzjUSZq4qr5lcq7NuZMuVtKW4lB0EJTWrd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yVJVB%2FsQ0J37vFjY4nz%2FgCeKUjfobuQ03WV6jxlSI4Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ft%2BcfjCQIofjAHIMFEXepozEugI7qj1AK2z1esavPdtRy9t08CfhZp7ed1DFcGmz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2FmO5MDGGMoKLTdI1OJzJsE43WpJGbBssrmrQxF3984%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dx4Mk6N18FqyCvFi9oO3AdiYp7lKeu%2FlMGVUFy4nqylmTmrWHsNYgQo8PP8FLXFr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gcPkgXz%2BD3PQvikJdb6cpTC75MyRMc8jO2SXxphjJC0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=26Or3BRd9czMssI8bHizdroMPtGPg%2F4vxuEs6T1YU3iWsztpi7jxKNWuFApyuf3h
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEM0TY8aF0khMkV5okdjka2LQkGcm0YdnaS3K%2BHgh%2F8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4QL8YNwO8cJAK950uvYHKQYsdUzpOKBpbaGFrBa4uKDBZ16LDaqj86BBYxZLF5E6
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24077                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         25,234           75.00          25,234           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP CURRENT ROOF, INSTALL NEW ASPHALT SHINGLES. NO STRUCTU
    RAL CHANGES. 16 SQUARES - 35 WARFIELD DRIVE                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RUDD, BRIAN                             
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251304                        27 RIDGEWAY ST                               0720000400000
                                DUMIN JENNIE G.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24078                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         23,000           75.00          23,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF ON HOUSE, REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOFING INSTA
    LL ICE AND WATER BARRIER, SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT, DRIP EDGE 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM QUENNEVILLE                        
    OWN        DUMIN JENNIE G.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251314                        26 WASHINGTON ST                             0590002900000
                                MOBIUS REAL ESTATE LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24105                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE/REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        MOBIUS REAL ESTATE LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251316                        52 GOVERNOR DR                               0960004300000
                                WILLIAMS, KEVIN J & ALLYSON

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24123                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         10,000           75.00          10,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    24 SQ ROOFING                                               
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAVFoncasq3J%2FLqCDK802qOQcH4q2MEgXqGeWSJrTsCwv8Vp0F1VVcLBpFvKmu03
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9SUIs2RApj7bzhLLUF9SAxRWDj0TJgTm1sShSmUjH00%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWCeLF6rFhu%2BQMtkH8imYLIfaq1MIzgCp1ZvmLbF9Jc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhfzTW9qX7eg9Gk%2FAquvTikzV%2FC0ZxiPTMJ9ChWJX5lFQZqjQ0Y8naEUKH%2BPbhIu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2FBUtDPmPqlumezfESG999Cd8WnBmQriuFP057zqqGY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d02H%2BeMFDEk%2BXQQ%2FZEGfnRE2zWKXQPCHi4HA4KgQkSkJelAnhpDYZ1Vdc%2BROmcNT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w0xpVWNIBYHWlWQNkxxWPnCzGlQ7UWbQ0UH8Vosz71s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzfhGS3oFDNsJl1yHXoVdvJRGcXHURTSOfsKLhRHQxozf%2B7UKxd%2BEMam9ZaYcz%2F%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhiz8Fp9EyMBptg3aOAhT3wKf96KrS5axz%2BF2%2Bv%2BmSE%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONSTRUCTI BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    OWN        WILLIAMS, KEVIN J & ALLYSON             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251318                        53 OLD QUARRY RD                             1420002200000
                                VDOVICHENKO, VITALY & MARIANNA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24122                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         50,000          300.00          50,000          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF, 10 WINDOWS, SLIDING DOOR, SIDING (RIGHT NOW IS WOOD SI
    DING), GARAGE DOOR (THE OLD ONE METAL)                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI STUZHUK, MYKOLA                         
    OWN        VDOVICHENKO, VITALY & MARIANNA          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20251334                        29 ADAMS ST                                  2040001600000
                                SADOWSKI, RAYMOND & CHRISTINE S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24120                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25          2,904           75.00           2,904           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SADOWSKI, RAYMOND & CHRISTINE S.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251338                        57 CRESCENT CL                               007R002700000
                                BANNISH DONALD P. + LESLIE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24118                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         19,895           75.00          19,895           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIPPING ROOF TO DECK. NEW DRIP EDGE, 6FT ICE/WATER, ROOF  
    PAPER, 30 YR SHINGLES, RIDGE VENT - LEAKING AROUND CHIMNEY  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRICK KELLY #102344                   
    OWN        BANNISH DONALD P. + LESLIE A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251369                        45 WYBEN RD                                  067R005000000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YxFHxJ14F%2BLOcFC3%2BRnseXDRK9TFEnm4K9M4urkI2SFXE1YZxXbmBwb7KiwhLlww
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rfj%2FyBgUmlJKjEHSb1zy%2BUmtjILsZrqxrR1pRB7ey1Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KTpSz3xP69BvoYniJ2yirZ9kYaUIxRYe6ULuu2vx2eMDFu1Z9oDZHHwYpm31VttX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JbFFX7rkuo%2FdcGNGZcKkJ3Hz1tsNfgO8GFezKNyjXCw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oT5GwRXybym0sdi9%2FCsMnueibV8R1o2jBW%2F4t01k6xOvM4BQYNUAAFqdJFgYO9jO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2FxiNxZqq9OIBWTKvObmu2%2Bl46vN0g8ABjUbO0BTFo0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nN8cml8CyAez73vZBBCHCPfTbPCZF%2FYPR82tjpiBqzWqkgaY3UUJ%2Bjo0RoIjoxFP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S02GAU%2BrhGJMeCO7HjF2B6Jo6P3CyzFM6bmz1xkhBcI%3D
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HULTAY GEORGE S. + MARY S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24134                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         27,323           75.00          27,323           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE/REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        HULTAY GEORGE S. + MARY S.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251370                        205 RUSSELL RD                               0760001800000
                                THOMPSON MATTHEW M. +

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24135                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25          8,126           75.00           8,126           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE/REPLACE WINDOWS TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        THOMPSON MATTHEW M. +                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251371                        65 MONTGOMERY ST                             2030007600000
                                SERVIDIO, DIANE R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24136                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         11,500           75.00          11,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES, INSTALL 6FT ICE BARRIER AT EAVES, 
    SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT, DRIP EGDE, PETWER GRAY SINGLES/CAPS 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HAIRSTON, ANTHONY                       
    OWN        SERVIDIO, DIANE R                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251372                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24130                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         14,500           75.00          14,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES, INSTALL 6FT ICE BARRIER, SYNTHETIC

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VDkIKmwAOqQ%2BHtn8pW1YiAbgJDkAim1LabXj172wrbDh9t62%2BNtRymGi87eamZUb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V1p%2B2URoc3Q82%2BW1i3dkRGM6vBv0SG%2BnfTOmZ3LJEV0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mIPrNNICgh4hCHTx6GLYnedr6calgv1mY13KGgNpWuI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykIklu6ZBPD7%2FjASRcKX8ffF0aevtkfPRbaCU9fr1M7IPACxe5sSmWBhehaI8ae%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlOs3rH133kBJgaOnlEG4NHOM4dLUsOG8vO%2FeJYSWvY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhSgwFm%2FEC2Kh6CGlRlFcnocXRNJrGPdjlIuV2DjcYzwC5BhH2Qr0sjsNDXC34Q%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=91bPT%2BxqBJrsQkzV5HymfzMNJhFt8zS14k8Tbloq8NQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMAzfljBP%2FnnEMoVgg1v98LSucoTZVidWICcibrn07UCrxdboLcNUDUGPWvkyXke
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=whbbOsx%2BZQ5asgm0HIFXOQnMop2A2dI5M%2BHgltAAIAw%3D
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UNDERLAYMENT, DRIP EDGE, ATLAS MAJESTIC SHAKE SHINGLES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HAIRSTON, ANTHONY                       
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251373                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24131                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         16,000           75.00          16,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING ROOFING MATERIAL, INSTALL 6FT ICE BARRIER,  
    SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT, GAF CHARCOAL BLACK SHINGLES         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HAIRSTON, ANTHONY                       
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251375                        5 BIG WOOD DR                                1530005500000
                                TARTAGLINO, GREGORY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24132                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25          4,510           75.00           4,510           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 1 PATIO DOOR                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUBALA, PATRICK                         
    OWN        TARTAGLINO, GREGORY                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251376                        737 E MOUNTAIN RD                            2640000700000
                                PISANO, JOSEPH L & LISA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24133                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         15,980           75.00          15,980           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP ROOF TO DECK DRIP EDGE. INSTALL ICE/WATER ON 6FT/VALLE
    Y, UNDERLAYMENT, 30 YR SHINGLES AND RIDGE VENT. REMOVE DEBRI
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRICK KELLY #102344                   
    OWN        PISANO, JOSEPH L & LISA A               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w3MfUDYYoCvl4maU%2FsCyBpCPrwTvAZr206%2B837m2ldVZnzGsgvAALYbpRVjgumxR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k2JUA48kpmeuzHv%2By3KHqpPuDVYOZJkSiyMlHW9B6OE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KuXWnuPqzHujDdWt2GIYC8WX2mTq2Iefxg2TB1pQPA34xEDrUZnsyD7w%2FeVVp7Ib
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M5z9YiiBX%2B9kK2a58YuL77vkIujJcc752CGlf2RaGq8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y9CDYWEwM84SmKbviXDtstVzBaTLQ1u1ZxoubCdKAFgogNZxO7tlRbzc4sjKnppS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Xf3fs3cm9kdiM5Rj71Utbe3ojBG%2Fw7AzneSKzBSyhw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0cLIHlWZ%2BGpj9AVcoQsIMA09fydOFTdpTzgyAe1%2BA0tKs9yZDxumSQxn%2FMGysJ16
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yyS979NJcHmwqxGHOk5CV7feNdQVwJVvxInSm6sid%2Fk%3D
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20251396                        40 NEW BROADWAY                              2780000800000
                                CROWE, MARK T & CHERYL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24129                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/12/25 12/09/25          5,700           75.00           5,700           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 SUN TUNNELS INSTALLATION; NON-STRUCTURAL                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        CROWE, MARK T & CHERYL                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251397                        118 YEOMAN AV                                2120003300000
                                HURLEY ANDREW F. III

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24128                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/12/25 12/09/25         27,982           75.00          27,982           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    17 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS, 2 BUILD RAISED PANEL; NON-STRUCTURAL
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        HURLEY ANDREW F. III                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251398                        6 BLUEBERRY RG                               1540005900000
                                DELNEGRO WILLIAM A. & LAURA P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24127                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/12/25 12/09/25          7,730           75.00           7,730           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SIDING REPLACEMENT - REMOVE ALL WOOD SIDING, REPAIR ROT AS N
    EEDED; NON-STRUCTURAL                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        DELNEGRO WILLIAM A. & LAURA P.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251399                        27 OAK AV                                    0360003600000
                                FITZGERALD, JOHN T. ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24126                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/12/25 12/09/25         40,362          150.00          40,362          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUUvsnKWAKSOkEtR5yQvgABM1UVdaw%2FMHf51cZ58scdMTEIE6jDzHmgCuKsGcDm%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2B%2BhVy0yq1zciqRSF8jWc9wqtv7Ig90ltnERS2miUB9qq%2FPSHWREgoX4NOYMZtWA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LtFB6QQ2p9x3y4dZ24bDoK4ifYf9RZE%2FNt24dzbHriw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WWFvDA45QVWd59103pNPO5uzK7351fu31jBmcxjuFrE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eyd6Dwsqp8wwMsPezH2mRVvrVSI0WqoN12UdvwOm99K5onDD3CBMKbUycXOAUAXT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AJxcm9AXD%2B0gkLoTXKkgN7XW%2FMeHc8Xar6o8Wrej0ps%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VnGt1NXpaq%2BDgn%2FxYaTXiN0ctHZyhPjtSGk%2BlKMho1ZNvpxP8uG5WzHOc4kw5G83
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGZLZnaqyXPXdn1IskWC3GYlOLpjoaqP2aUAe9i4CzU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=61uS5a1NiRCAJ9UUZzEXtjSu3UhunACwyidzUVrw0dfwrbooy7B3NJoBkFfH55ec
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQat1pN%2F0rb8DYhkPoVaukbWrYeM%2BNCjNC8CL%2FFozp0%3D
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SIDING AND 11 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        FITZGERALD, JOHN T. ET AL               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251403                        32 DICKENS DR                                0840002700000
                                LUCAS JOSEPH G. JR. + BRENDA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24125                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/12/25 12/09/25         12,992           75.00          12,992           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURERS SPECS       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        LUCAS JOSEPH G. JR. + BRENDA L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251410                        76 BATES RD                                  1320000200000
                                TEAHAN JOHN F. + JUDITH M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24137                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25          4,500           75.00           4,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE SHINGLES, ICE/WATER 6' FROM EAVES, DRIP EDGE, WHITE S
    YNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT, STARTER SHINGLES & HIP/RIDGE SHINGLES
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM QUENNEVILLE                        
    OWN        TEAHAN JOHN F. + JUDITH M.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251411                        195 MUNGER HILL RD                           1550006000000
                                ALLEN, TIMOTHY F -- TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24138                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25          5,423           75.00           5,423           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PATIO DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        ALLEN, TIMOTHY F -- TRUSTEE             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MDFuBwsquFE9p9%2FXhPFS0dEzxD0Ku2poXz1wWcpj2Mwi5pNuOR7coeowMMtdek8t
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s38b3IwgR3q2V1g2Bgwiv0hkiWXNfzixznrk4vQ3Vnk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xVvsTPunOPQsO%2BD7XLp8Noe44UqSFEFwlcPDjSy0aiEXFib6XnM%2FykVOLTbDUBpv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zJkrQIJFZ9y04RPEZN6EVtOLBJCR8MHk0j1xJoCYuBA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0P2BJfk03OBDON6PZgF%2FYiThomfbEtHvE8ND%2BlO9NAtAn0FyjtrH3TDgaz7Nam3K
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cxdk39x%2B7DKrg5qhBVbFGCC0o6W2l4JXfVMaajchmIs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CMDYO3PJ4v%2BS0d1uQ%2BQAA3Fncvs1oEoewevGFWSOg2mX8jyovQTkuX73Vhurwsn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1hqjAQMxlIUtBTjucF0GpzZFwrFCN3A0OPedw8Ezz7Y%3D
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20251417                        27 JANELLE DR                                008R002000000
                                GRAHAM, LAWRENCE A JR & CHRISTINA T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24141                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25        159,500           75.00         159,500           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI EDWARD J BOISSELLE                      
    OWN        GRAHAM, LAWRENCE A JR & CHRISTINA T     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251418                        23 JANELLE DR                                008R001900000
                                LUBARSKY, JEFFREY N & SHARON A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24142                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         13,900           75.00          13,900           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP EXISTING SHINGLE ROOF AND INSTALL NEW SHINGLE ROOF    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI EDWARD J BOISSELLE                      
    OWN        LUBARSKY, JEFFREY N & SHARON A          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251420                        56 YANKEE CL                                 1370003400000
                                MELO, PAMELA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24143                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25         42,471           75.00          42,471           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        MELO, PAMELA                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251421                        68 SCENIC RD                                 070R004800000
                                NOLAN, ANDREA J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24150                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25         24,600           75.00          24,600           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r1x8Khx1MfTbSpVUwjrlJEw06MLwp17%2FaFVxE6OGej8qZ87omxUaPMDFF2SoaM%2BE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AW8b4BTqXr6vi5kwm9oMmWvkA83rpaNBdeBF6XLYkT7osr3dY%2FfzFmvubCTrqPgM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5UdyTAVFfeF2J20UFpjEPj4RN%2BiD4ZOQkVxsrYPKtzObx1RK2kFnGKUhSM2yfxt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ibeph8Tk84xwuBkO1pRRj1YBAJ88hnLbxN2kGGdn8r8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wA8YKY2WoF%2BKxiORI2MEY%2B3EfYbRaHzYmy7dBHs%2Fq%2BI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xv0XPFa1bK1aTEphTKKDZp3NGODCy0mNr8iUDBB4WCMvh%2F%2FM5VVstnJTawL9OYnV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1F5yrah9Pk6HN%2BRjnjHaFOLoQtK3BhKrDJUtMu3S820%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hIFB%2FIdkc3xEhg%2BYWCZ1MJBAxzshoDQc5UMKhc0o4Nci44NG8jcbr77Ns2bolxsf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uPop4iaP2ANG0BPpEzP3KnJMlN094oQ5jfk0FlwrWCY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQN%2FSUXI%2F4Qo3QOWorJxLtVxKq2pOBN796EUkXTvE0foDSNTeddK6c55UqlpDr3V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlrcDvSGEmSaeuiutP7%2BUvMqH%2BeaBi%2BvWzUNXyBQJdE%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW AND TRIM REPLACEMENT                                 
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WALTER TOMALA                           
    OWN        NOLAN, ANDREA J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251423                        38 ROSEDELL DR                               2590002800000
                                WYMAN, HEATHER E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24149                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25          2,250           75.00           2,250           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP AND REPLACE ASPHAULT ROOF ON 2 SLOPES LOCATED ON      
    FRONT OF THE GARAGE                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CARRIER, MATTHEW                        
    OWN        WYMAN, HEATHER E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251441                        5 LOCUST ST                                  1220002200000
                                HEBB, MARY P & ROBERT J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24154                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25         12,688           75.00          12,688           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 AWNING WINDOWS IN EXISTING FRAMEWORK   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    OWN        HEBB, MARY P & ROBERT J                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251446                        32 CROSS ST                                  0140002600000
                                SIMMONS ERNEST L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24152                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25          9,900           75.00           9,900           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHAULT SHINGLES                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VALLEY ROOFING AND RESTORATION          
    OWN        SIMMONS ERNEST L.                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SXp%2B4y1JSSGXKeZsJsa2RHkqNAJPKk9YvaGZEp5F6CElQfrVivUMHQ6uzqcSWqHj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2q8dLJJO1S04BI0MZ65DIWrAYXAkYDw1doy0yCjUoG0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PL2efkIihAaj%2BaeG8wBPx6GYFDi975VDdy7jQQeA3ZONA3oRhG7ttvyO%2Fzkw1YBt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zfIIX84okoFcMJOrsczW7Ty06WwNI02aCVG1zSUuUVw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bsT3BkAu73icRdieJA2DlLgShgbbBsCR8JfP5EdFw6jxY10LIQ%2BomDJ7sGmq4BSC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TT2PE5FPSzRtIBZ6BI4yvtvnZu6ZdJACE0gx6vcaiPg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=snaosmV0ZtSLlyk%2BD%2FHip4khpAVccTS4wZheKeZUseGM%2B5G6CoD3mQLv%2FG5fXNJg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zgeqb%2BnBj7OtkSLPrx9sNIVr7iE1iJrWMSQMwVbJOUU%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251447                        76 MONTGOMERY ST                             2030003100000
                                PERUSSE, KRISTY L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24151                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25          6,295           75.00           6,295           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    5 WINDOW REPLACEMENT                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        PERUSSE, KRISTY L                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251462                        70 SHERWOOD AV                               2600001300000
                                WHALEN, ANDREW M & MEGAN R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24148                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25          2,340           75.00           2,340           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE 1 WINDOW                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        WHALEN, ANDREW M & MEGAN R              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251471                        7 NANCY CL                                   036R005800000
                                MORIN, ROBERT J JR & ELIZABETH A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24158                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/26/25 12/23/25         19,200           75.00          19,200           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ROOF WITH STANDARD SHINGLES                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BARKYOUMB, ERIC                         
    OWN        MORIN, ROBERT J JR & ELIZABETH A        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251472                        163 PONTOOSIC RD                             007R002100000
                                BASSI PHILIP A. + VIRGINIA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=woXg5jsd%2BYk9tmKw%2B4HeDnHmNsDon04LA6Df0VQJlgCMSHDNsaCto9kYSVg2763q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9vrZPC6yOp5icU5FF%2BxGE5O%2FLD7kH0GQSUqin10MFyU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2F4SlT3UDHi2rmeepTIDDOFF5B%2B309UqDXutdP3LDmfAfU%2FHGvstvb77R3VjVo%2Fw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5y%2BYX%2BhiYTXU2TeEN0YEAS6WzKxJi0FDonDdE0q44w8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FU1pGtfqKdiP%2BeyExEGWXurFkogW9jzR5jmSRBP64ob3VQ51jwiW7fbm09ajy1dF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YGr1Gk%2BKkkfWWcTLZTSCX%2BiRTUNnj%2BfIAo4h0WaubWo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w67V2VvxzqfiTruPcZoYtHsv2RMTtzOkX%2Fv6SZCE98OQR641OKuRpJ5P18ryAfOH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h9Bbtm9pK3Li95d4o7hpc4Gi7%2BsqAdA%2Bpq2cF0N%2BXHU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G%2Bb0VBRUT371DvPyr5QZM1CcbsGU0u5oBIezS%2BGfx5GtjPagwD03JkmrriLwSXTg
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B24159                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/26/25 12/23/25         39,685           75.00          39,685           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SIDING, REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING INSTALL NEW VYCOR NEW 
    BENT METAL AROUND WINDOWS/DOORS/FASCIA, SOFFIT VENT         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM QUENNEVILLE                        
    OWN        BASSI PHILIP A. + VIRGINIA L.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251547                        204 SPRINGDALE RD                            2360000900000
                                COTTER, JUSTIN P

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24167                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25          6,987           75.00           6,987           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        COTTER, JUSTIN P                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251548                        132 CITY VIEW BD                             027R003400000
                                KING, WILLIAM E JR & RENEE N

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24166                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         32,806           75.00          32,806           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        KING, WILLIAM E JR & RENEE N            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251549                        10 CITY VIEW RD                              0900001300000
                                LIBARDI, CHRSTINE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24165                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         10,885           75.00          10,885           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        LIBARDI, CHRSTINE E.                    

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lwOYJzSj3bXgyCe%2FoXaeVt5tzyii93BKJkmN1RIghiwsJQxnC0%2BTiNme1cHRRq3Z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fs4Romy9BQHwR5CMS%2BVKiKKullcjVidsmjHxXVhug%2B0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5z5vOAAcGnBagwQ1e4Sm5ml5EIf7Q5SlaB0d95Pc5oN9XiQ85xS9QHhFV1MchIsN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZhxKHN%2FHamZyOmKpMtAjku6abl1dNebEYifWqhickAI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Xtqdpe3yvYWHoz1XN6eOeLTzrGqAwKj3qiP002ZFpBV0QpvcFw3KwWGVXQnlGiY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zMeBa4wtqUmF2N02WH%2BjKmX62XRF%2B6a5DylbofA5XOM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcAS6CVU%2F3Z69x7nkKS%2BYY766QYVb9FAknGxIbI29Drqq6GzD0POB7JooPisfTWG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEbbi%2FSKMqdsAHdxiyRNX5ZQlQGXr6Mduk46TPcfCqc%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251550                        18 PAPER ST                                  0360000200000
                                SWEATLAND, PAMELA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24164                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         23,435           75.00          23,435           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        SWEATLAND, PAMELA                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251551                        69 RACHAEL TE                                036R006200000
                                PAJOUH, MEHDI & CHRISTINE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24163                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         33,186           75.00          33,186           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        PAJOUH, MEHDI & CHRISTINE               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251552                        21 MCKINLEY TE                               0170000400000
                                BROWN, KELLIE J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24162                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         19,943           75.00          19,943           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF TO CODE AND MANUFACTURER SPECS        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BROWN, KELLIE J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                             1,173,579        5,156.00       1,173,579        5,156.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9vaDn2yCSginkHd%2B4Iyz3g4Z7%2BTBrQO6vYQiNDSDyQHPtWZwBdaG4RkQ0WlfjP1N
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8r5ZF2KFwBfvFR0sJXJ6zdTsHeSIQ3aE6WaALHNtS2s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eAOWhhY%2Bv4ShGmR0J65Ebftf7c3bZPY2es2B2UdiAnglt2njTe1H5MzW5L92aK0u
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wg1zkr8NqQYFmMbwcRvvm7c40FvdZC16PG1n1a3O9JE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4kQRgZV%2B%2BDASVfOcqIyRmmgmXA2Zt%2F0AzjdWuPIZ0jR0ckhY9lfI%2B%2BTsZoC9XIZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bSAw9bvo6SNY5PEbQqlBbT7VapIssR86nWsUFamfJGY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KvQCYCLaX0MDgzBUOJsTurIiwPgG6vYGPqJzARH9uk2ndp%2BqBbzdC6kFeASbdRfG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qPdw0GGisEMp%2BxbgmCIvm15%2F7DVckkw2eg37ppUroRs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250313                        85 SANDY HILL RD                             2380001400000
                                NEARY, KENNETH J & HELEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16449                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/02/25 08/31/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    OPEN WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN & DINING ROOM, NEW KITCHEN DESIGN 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WAYNE A. BUSH                           
    ELEC       JASON FLOREK EL                         
    GAS        DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        
    GC         WAYNE A. BUSH                           
    OWN        NEARY, KENNETH J & HELEN M              
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20250917                        64 COLONY DR                                 1410002500000
                                LIS CHESTER W. & MARY D.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21245                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LVL PROPOSED RENOVATION TO OPEN WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN AND LIV
    ING AREA                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DIAZ, JESUS                             
    ELEC       CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    GC         DIAZ, JESUS                             
    OWN        LIS CHESTER W. & MARY D.                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251011                        49 JEFFERSON ST                              0610006000000
                                MERCIFUL MANAGEMENT LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21256                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GUTTING 1ST FL BATHROOM, ENLARGIN, TAKING PART OF BEDROOM & 
    CLOSET FOR NEW SHOWER, RELOCATE FIXTURES, NEW FAN LIGHT 47SF
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOUCHARD, JOHN                          
    ELEC       GDR ELECTRICAL INC                      
    GC         BOUCHARD, JOHN                          
    OWN        MERCIFUL MANAGEMENT LLP                 
    PLBG       GINGRAS PLUMBING & HEATING              

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iFWGio9NXEPf3kfSSdZBb6HPrmlK3HTDi%2BJycQidKEa7R%2Fs19VoH2AQ8JhexLCuj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jr2uN0HaoIXfdy6aRjkPmTT6StwSs7IOMzul9%2B27GhM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NdpOVVhc9mC3Fgrx3IM5ZyrjCzA81DwSFy0XtAakofZyW9byLUIobJA05aKOWQKu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4L9mzdSy429mI6SSJ7aTMSpGhnG%2FL2xevpxibdUE5Qg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SfAGYoy4Bm03ABMLo3duULTs2CgiyyPET1%2Bol4ebL32soZwU0txyU3sueoupwf6%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=snRJzyumZDuPLanQXDxOKYfqeu4dQc8Nj4gjzssN4d0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VFnTiHNj3%2BWDFMq6gWoXFNwrra3OBcrOJWIX9XB1pbEGkwcE5uLwchtu9YFnx7Nd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qBeaculJhz57xCAxSofznddZZMva7wLfhMq5bu4JkdE%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251077                        20 JOYCE DR                                  1300005600000
                                LOSSEZ, DAVID W.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9794                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/23/25 09/21/25              0          190.00               0          190.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING A BEDROOM IN THE BASEMENT, ADDING A BATHROOM IN THE  
    BASEMENT - 220 SF                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KASJANOV, MATTHIAS                      
    GC         KASJANOV, MATTHIAS                      
    OWN        LOSSEZ, DAVID W.                        
    PLBG       FELTEN, LUKE                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            190.00                          190.00
20251147                        52 GOVERNOR DR                               0960004300000
                                WILLIAMS, KEVIN J & ALLYSON

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24097                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         20,000           89.60          20,000           89.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOING BATHROOM 56SF; DEMOING 142SF OF SHEETROCK IN KITCHEN
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    GC         BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    OWN        WILLIAMS, KEVIN J & ALLYSON             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             89.60                           89.60
20251164                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24098                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25          7,100          100.00           7,100          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3'x5' LANDING IN GARAGE WITH STAIRCASE GOING UP TO ATTIC SPA
    CE ABOVE THE GARAGE - 107 FREEDOM TRAIL                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DUMPHY, DYLAN PATRICK                   
    GC         DUMPHY, DYLAN PATRICK                   
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufOGhF1eL9VWfu9PcWnYG3nd%2BvP%2B0G%2F3eM%2FWNlQ9Mpp7TUJiGPgJBzo0cerciF2d
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hF4Lp0LSOQSNW5eSQih6FKheuqNcvqPCaQAhwGr9P8w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJoO%2BcQptCm%2BlC3IjUAdr6aGo%2BGLfcLTW2yMHP0Nw2mu844yi0tFKE8x9c%2B1MUj2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtE3tf%2FTNvTnwoJ%2FJ7C8B%2BKsB1%2FQ4cLfButkGPydCG0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbxrjJ9%2FuRJhodiSOdlN%2F6x8W33QGeNUxLNVTNEq0ijOnCUSuFiAWkL1X%2FRdZu0l
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M00tB6zC0PNzoAzJjGxBvo9eAte2BdVqO61TzELtQao%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bYYd4FtfNNeR4lFVbULrIbsc8r5NPdK6T28oUU7F0XKZS7r8HDrPkZt7q4a2LE6Y
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oqEt9FiGlUbk%2FoxRFgMKclHyL5BOWOCUzmCFa1O73SM%3D
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20251196                        16 RIDGECREST CL                             1170001500000
                                STACY, LORI G

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24100                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         70,000           86.80          70,000           86.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN RENOVATION (144 SF) / BATH RENOVATION (40 SF)       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    GC         BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    OWN        STACY, LORI G                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             86.80                           86.80
20251197                        36 ROOT RD                                   055R003000000
                                CREVIER EDWARD J. + THERESA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24099                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25          7,500           65.80           7,500           65.80
E21263                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
P9784                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/09/25 09/07/25              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO BATH WALLS TO STUDS MOVE INTERIOR SHOWER WALL BACK 3FT 
    INTO BED. INSULATE WALLS. INSTALL MOLD GUARD DRYWALL 79SF   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SIMMONS, JUSTIN                         
    ELEC       JAMES E. SIMMONS                        
    GC         SIMMONS, JUSTIN                         
    OWN        CREVIER EDWARD J. + THERESA L.          
    PLBG       SHOVGAN, MIKHAIL                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            305.80                          305.80
20251277                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24058                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25         18,880           85.20          18,880           85.20
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING 11x16 3" PREFAB ROOFING SYSTEM W/ GLASS WINDOW ENCLOS
    URE, INSULATION/FOAM IN JOINT CAVITIES, STANDARD OUTLETS.   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LAMY, KEVIN                             
    ELEC       SOUTHWICK ELECTRIC INC                  
    GC         LAMY, KEVIN                             
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.20                           85.20

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7iG1cposPj94U%2FLm2uKeXPl46v%2Fo%2BUaK0Sz%2FsGNv6tkXJlpeEuidHvFrE%2F9DkYv%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lqhcF3NWwE5kYI9c4R4Z8Gt%2FkgMi6n5rEAF5%2FRco8Muo%2B%2Bly30dp%2FMpwAJTyfsbi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RfngGmN7WU1A1G8EVv8KwR1zWGyXjT5ITJeNCfmby8U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AK4M4iCXvsFRJSjGh55OGIExCd0mSMnzUFKJL%2FtYiJM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRH2%2FBEoTLtUpnyo51MLJZdo0%2F5rPiU4c0yv5UbjSSVHoZgpON%2FsfdWmnFNhbaOq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhrfNrUYU7d6y0VMXfxOIuWQepNHSSUHMsmaOq2Y5c0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jPCphSYIpEKhRnEdMwnH4K6VDORZt3bzgsYI9qLk7nM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQvcgT4d4WQ86mmfRXwjxSrwDrsM4u2w6%2FNlnvOx3sY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0GwIHrKQwPoV4yNVSUbwjTQUIK1vVrkav17O7FcIvLPFLd7ybdWxLdnoacqljPf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5de7FaxxEtINGNubBrnjdM3wNl1uDNbZea3j2OR9DM%3D
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20251337                        154 GLENWOOD DR                              006R000600000
                                WHITAKER, BRAD A & KAREN C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24119                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25          8,050           60.00           8,050           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERTING EXISTING WALK IN CLOSET TO BATHROOM ON 2ND FLOOR 
    50 SF                                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KORNIYENKO, ANDREY                      
    GC         KORNIYENKO, ANDREY                      
    OWN        WHITAKER, BRAD A & KAREN C              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20251340                        21 RIDGECREST CL                             1170002000000
                                ROY, FREDDY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24116                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25         70,000           75.00          70,000           75.00
E21278                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
P9790                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/17/25 09/15/25              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN RENOVATION (144 SF) / BATH RENOVATION (40 SF)       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    ELEC       CRAY, MICHAEL                           
    GC         BLOOM, ALEXSANDR                        
    OWN        ROY, FREDDY                             
    PLBG       HENRY, EDWARD                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            395.00                          395.00
20251422                        29 FOWLER ST                                 0050001300000
                                PAQUETTE, JOSEPH P & JENI

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24160                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/26/25 12/23/25          8,000           64.40           8,000           64.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING WALL UNIT CLOSE UP CEILING SHEETROCK IN BATHROOM 
    72 SQUARE FT                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  VIVENZIO, PHILLIP                       
    ELEC       O'GRADY, TIMOTHY                        
    GC         VIVENZIO, PHILLIP                       
    OWN        PAQUETTE, JOSEPH P & JENI               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ckrnC%2BLkwe29S%2BOgrJYuncLAYSWbkQ8iv3Wya7Y7eSOoLQIe5EYxTyhNiUULy9F2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iKDgdeOdMb6q%2B6HX94adIaowBhV%2FEZiYenOQJ3G6UYMb0xzqaqmZCGFz3t6MVWfe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqhfxoG1qqmjGf9lgszoNnKPdTAhX5VERLru5Z2ZGbxxfBLTR7eMqh7EuU39n7Cs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bilbdLTV7F1cHnmBHyKj9fdjdG%2FrQReINzogX2tceJ4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cRDBgerJ%2BTIrmAILlr2jY%2F2JlPn9U8FtXMHpUm0jzbI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGVTzJzX1HO%2Fj4%2B%2FTzmVVGxPfsQQVhDrQhBuW4IKRWeDEamA0kH891I9V04WW3HC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9c5qxOxFMo2UDu4QAtOxIP34Cclbugq7t8rSmWW9p%2Fc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1fk96QzSx3DnD4xs%2Bew26ur2cqq7Sbp%2BcdlfdOrqMjA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GACmUx7d4v%2Bj29WQRiUqtVNDqtIlikBbEkYZTj1%2Bd6Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3k9tUG3cb5pD%2BekCHTtFWMptPmyOoFRZwVUtECNJ2iGo32hoawRjeIeOiEzRYlN2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdDYLu9u8%2FZYQhvxlPvyKuepee4r25nmc17ln0CndOU%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             64.40                           64.40
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251534                        39 RACHAEL TE                                036R006700000
                                MEYER, KATHY M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24170                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         45,000          193.00          45,000          193.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN REMODEL; NEW WINDOW OVER SINK                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NEW ENGLAND GRANITE WORKS INC           
    GC         NEW ENGLAND GRANITE WORKS INC           
    OWN        MEYER, KATHY M                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            193.00                          193.00
20251536                        1224 E MOUNTAIN RD                           058R002200000
                                STANDISH JOHN M. + ANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24169                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         50,000          126.00          50,000          126.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN REMODEL AND OPEN SPACE WITH LVL BEAM                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NEW ENGLAND GRANITE WORKS INC           
    GC         NEW ENGLAND GRANITE WORKS INC           
    OWN        STANDISH JOHN M. + ANNE M.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            126.00                          126.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               304,530        2,075.80         304,530        2,075.80

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iD5G6tRfIIoo102FlR2ZrHm5YPNEtqz6Qs3%2BSgCPbR7rXSKjNaAEZy5FsYumLJPE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SrwRm3pyofDfPPatcwVYB045Ugoq9udrOsleWV4S3eo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nj8oZD59D7IbkLQWjMgF8Njl%2FAzXEt87ve7EO%2FEROiXLfwaDUJj0ajflKo2StN5Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ChtXdVfQs63PhPIHsmT1KxXuC56lWHOW%2B2vErOIGfGY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TyoiYaYT3S3EGQjkmCAS7ENeVu6vsEvfA7Er5%2FH%2F9EXs5TCnF32CAkfqr7hgYYV7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYKRlu8bUXU1W9iaJh9CNWkyffz%2FAArzYvKSd9It%2FJ0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20242444                        45 JAEGER DR                                 071R004000000
                                HEZIK, JOHN S. & JENNIE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9782                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/03/25 09/01/25              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSULATION, DRYWALL, PLASTERING, PAINTING, FLOORING, DOORS, 
    KITCHEN CABINETS, CERAMIC TILING IN BATH, NEW VANITIES      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MOLOVER, JOEL                           
    GC         MOLOVER, JOEL                           
    OWN        HEZIK, JOHN S. & JENNIE                 
    PLBG       LAERTE MOREIRA BECO                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20242670                        55 OVERLOOK DR                               0790002000000
                                HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16450                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/02/25 08/31/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NO CHANGE TO EXISTING FOOTPRINT - KITCHEN UPGRADE (CABINET, 
    FINISH WOOD FLOORS, NEW PLUMBING FIXTURES, FRESH PAINT)     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    ELEC       R J MAJOWICZ                            
    GAS        CHAPMAN, JONATHAN                       
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S                 
    PLBG       CHAPMAN, JONATHAN                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20250211                        36 LOOMIS RG                                 002R010100000
                                AMANTI, JEFFREY A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9793                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/23/25 09/21/25              0           95.00               0           95.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NO CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT - REPLACE TUB, VANITY, SINKS, TOILET,
    FLOORING - UPDATE 74 SQFT                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        AMANTI, JEFFREY A                       
    PLBG       STEVE BRZOSKA AND SONS PLUMBING AND HEAT

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dj3X%2F3C1p4c%2FIwnGvvLmJ2AL9Kp%2Bwc%2FON2RQOv4FJn04bvFSWTSItsiOHKJ38SKV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vh%2FpS3Ag8nhNv6By4lCR3sC3FBSkkh15PgfDtaLj%2Fcw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jTPEeCi9ctKbrX%2FTaQ45xVwyY0DmZO36wBfLLxQgPuToCzD9I8LhfRQSF4BaY8df
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hsj2ra2BKj%2BsgoyYLsQHvYU6difml2oQR6RvTCFIl0c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C0i67%2FcalbxtjQvUAZ%2B3pIL%2FrdGglVH7%2FMLgag2o8C316vd8kd6%2Bdg7jXnnKjiU3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nCKqx5fLuhcBDnNVDJHryIN8uklEbgMhqQ7Zpk9WN4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sojr7HMN6aVUOE6xSEDlW0vTK4Coyy2mMkSyLfyzmeJuSUHtj%2F0KCnWkyq3efJUz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=33tBre49bHp7dw%2Bg3J0jHUBkCc%2FnJQDZQQsEvQi3ie4%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             95.00                           95.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251210                        60 ARNOLD ST                                 0550006000000
                                HOOSE, BRIAN R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24095                RES REP    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         45,000          527.80          45,000          527.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR SIDING, LANDING TO BACK STAIRCASE, INSULATION, SHEETR
    OCK, FLOORS, NEW KITCHENS, NEW BATHS, DOORS, TRIM, FRAMING  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PONTZ, THEODORE                         
    GC         PONTZ, THEODORE                         
    OWN        HOOSE, BRIAN R                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            527.80                          527.80
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                45,000          867.80          45,000          867.80

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=60YiBHqR%2BarVyPyU2VIompMTLj9H8knPd3vCGKDbEZSDXANDLP%2FBPgOQsbCZa1M8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7XoLPrY%2BkDIkZ6oZMDJB1y%2BPQlu0jJmDTB3FhNTtrpw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZhLTwsM2TaDxNtHRVMIiX3Z%2BBs6uI5%2F3uJAyHqpBFr7ls4JTmyVbxioZf%2FgFAU6G
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cGRCZqtphGWDl%2BU7MEyfPa1b7fColGnnAxvpdyLhl%2BE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251404                        445 ROOT RD                                  069R001000000
                                CABRAL, PAUL T. JR.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24144                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
E21301                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/25 06/26/26              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    16' x 32' RECTANGLE WITH FULL-END STEP AND 7 1/2 DEPTH      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        CABRAL, PAUL T. JR.                     
    POOL       BEYOND POOLS INC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            375.00                          375.00
20251438                        17 MOCKINGBIRD LA                            043R002800000
                                FULLER, DOUGLAS J. & KIM

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24155                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    18X36 INGROUND POOL                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBBIATI, JEFF                          
    OWN        FULLER, DOUGLAS J. & KIM                
    POOL       JULIANO'S POOLS                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          525.00               0          525.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OaWdWy%2BAYc0K%2FQ%2BzmqwqLK36x5MEIf%2BPDbsXpu2TD45N9aS4WMSN3%2Fm3odS40UY6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfkXQlRhqw1NtJ02JIBPX%2FkJ%2FNItzqqAJ2KtxDnyJU0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bo3rNsa6tZu6kLIO%2BfXvrMJUg00RCc%2Bd28O3%2F9KCAPKwxrUalpaIdEP%2Fjtfwvq0L
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqXtD1j0cBi41uiIVsNbz3Ht0rf5noS0uaKGa3c5v1I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1NenUhCcWlDHe49xsLmiCjmNY%2FiKWNKvMrJwoU39ioI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95xBIlxSnY81n4%2Fuzyxt5M6g%2FCVH8VUlV5dM9tqIuG8rG3nzhoGC36cXSZa01kQI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ra0T3aV0Vas2jnYZiTTSzuX2hCDcrqv0srIahZ9WMjc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20250811                        229 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          062R002900000
                                MERRIAM, BRIAN L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21277                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ABOVE GROUND POOL 24FT                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        MERRIAM, BRIAN L                        
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20250842                        23 CARRIAGE LA                               1370000600000
                                STANTON, AMANDA L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21262                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/25 06/05/26              0           75.00               0           75.00
G16459                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/24/25 09/22/25              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    21X52 ABOVE GROUND POOL                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SANSOUCI, STEVEN H                      
    GAS        SUBURBAN PROPANE                        
    OWN        STANTON, AMANDA L                       
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            155.00                          155.00
20250918                        68 WESTERN AV                                0470004200000
                                PLANT, KEITH A JR

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E21283                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/16/25 06/16/26              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BUSCH, KEVIN T.                         
    OWN        PLANT, KEITH A JR                       
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20251211                        63 KNOLLWOOD DR                              1330004700000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zNlKHZnXC1eYPKwczfmOFjF%2Bggn29TIOxe%2B92ipgLWasG7KvTUdT0GUuP2gjtm2N
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQYe1fr%2B7%2BwxwTaz27BglB3Sgo93h0NhTA4kw3y2R8Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kcA%2BiVootpx9afnfnPp5LnmqirqYNf73rrKoiIgv%2FDOBo2hS1mrvadTt0xKpY8vc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPXyf%2F5hj3Lq6OpSRxk9161CLBCynhG4o6ZFESAtBDY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bbo6vUC1La5huz22q8%2FpMGLqkzENesD69Gs1Y3YdCnxOhrUi9Q5wt12lH3%2B4%2BiHo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UncI8%2FbQRZQyU0vCJ9l1BgoNMpktzcgzm1hlzZ1kOmw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=occJIM2uK6ufBQKGa12zTQmdqSpHm58gSniGMD7KFuI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4IKs6KyQxJNBkHz5NNPEAfCxpVOyXXaGcdghzJItbfBH3NfusoZrk2lIpB%2FEQgqj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQtaszQlF%2FqLlvDvBz1Wyi6dISLDU1jRK3SsobCsBAs%3D
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ROY, ROBERT J & DIANE T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24094                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE OLD ABOVE GROUND POOL, BUILD NEW 18' ABOVE GROUND POO
    L ON SAME FOOTPRINT, CONNECT NOND WIRE BACK TO NEW POOL     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ROY, ROBERT J & DIANE T                 
    POOL       MILTIMORE, KYLE G                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251289                        39 ROBINSON DR                               1330000100000
                                LANOUETTE, KAREN M & PHILIPE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24066                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ABOVE GROUND 24' x 52" SWIMMING POOL        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JELLY BELLYS POOLS AND SPAS INC         
    OWN        LANOUETTE, KAREN M & PHILIPE            
    POOL       JELLY BELLYS POOLS AND SPAS INC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251400                        24 PROSPECT ST                               2030001400000
                                COUNSMAN RANDALL K.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24139                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/16/25 12/13/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING ABOVE GROUND POOL                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                
    OWN        COUNSMAN RANDALL K.                     
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          680.00               0          680.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YP2EjEj6pqc%2F8D2RG4LzeACmRAqXwin3cDKFB6Ttiomddj8lb8mt8zSSZnjRdxAi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bk5ZQj09Gr271xe5%2BY3U6F%2FZ%2FiEg%2BE2VZhxI2ufdz3o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t1mP%2Bozxm9wkxxiTtpaY2UrFT9Yvn40gCkmmgx1rSSY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ICGXchWI8MnlQbLw5d1NTevVMH2cIHX0ag8fRR9jGZM3DD8RQtoiR%2BXTvXLwkrm%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kVVmvskDRHlcZ8aCJIcRI8DGhgVznXuDTD7UBikmrqk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jvqm%2FMrLyzMBCFUM588deExLxX4HUqSvNZ3ZUyGS%2BG6svLwBP%2FE%2ByRFo5RKtbkIX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=achZg5msg9DICteGmMAKFjnsWZkvX5fsxnBrZpmwR8E%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251233                        340 E MOUNTAIN RD                            037R006400000
                                CENNAMO ROBERT D. + SUZETTE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24089                STOVES     ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING A LAPI MEDIUM FLUSH NEX-GEN HYBRID WOOD INSERT IN
    TO EXISTING FIREPLACE W/ SS LINER INTO FLUE                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DOUGLAS G LABBEE                        
    GC         DOUGLAS G LABBEE                        
    OWN        CENNAMO ROBERT D. + SUZETTE             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251234                        85 WYBEN RD                                  067R005600000
                                GLAIEL, ALMA RHYNE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24088                STOVES     ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING A HARMAN P42I-TC WOOD PELLET INSERT INTO EXISTING
    MASONRY FIREPLACE. CONNECTING TO EXISTING SS. LINER IS GOOD 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DOUGLAS G LABBEE                        
    GC         DOUGLAS G LABBEE                        
    OWN        GLAIEL, ALMA RHYNE                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251235                        41 MAPLE TE                                  0320006200000
                                COLBY, NANCY M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24087                STOVES     ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING A TRUE NORTH TN20 WOOD INSERT INTO EXISTING MASON
    RY FIREPLACE WITH A SS LINER INTO FLUE                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DOUGLAS G LABBEE                        
    GC         DOUGLAS G LABBEE                        
    OWN        COLBY, NANCY M                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251276                        161 STEIGER DR                               1270003700000
                                SHAW, KAREN A

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X4XFVjuc1dikQ6JcR44Fil9IQGPmKbMU%2Bt7pg55tzDCO09e%2BHpF%2B%2Br7Fe8b55EES
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CoQ%2FURlUxcFkqSpM3nmmG9WZ%2F5y6NWtKeta%2FEKNZ%2BjI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hhje3jgqrhfR0zylmweTpP3X98xZSwF2oPxV%2FiiAUzxkEryf10yfTjrO5jSCZFAu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mO98sGkqWEjiHquAX%2FTlwpShcXOYuRk3c5u3HNiV81A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3D5fDEkmqAylYx4IyY5BWEsSsbZZrW7X0pQoVD50L0AlfJZa1qqApo8XJGciQWT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sD3jv%2Bay3RwcpaP48JyNvYf6ENuti7EsbK4pKIaqbtU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6U8%2BnRi7U8HR0inCtS1hZmCBxtRZ1dVFhERCQh7gcuG0aCyGnZIhkHYnR1kvLCf8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrkrFVSsRr%2BLxC7RFn8uRP5DUs3glr5hJ54HebvaCn8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Ryh%2Fla%2FL8P40qwqSfdYG3fPVYSWNXhpSEY5swrRLAH4CHuKZ1B8VAHXy0ozrck2
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PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B24059                STOVES     ISSUED             06/02/25 11/29/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEAR DOWN & REBUILD MASONRY CHIMNEY FROM ROOFING. INSTALL ST
    AINLESS STEEL CHIMNEY LINER FOR OIL HEAT                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ACE CHIMNEY SWEEPS                      
    GC         ACE CHIMNEY SWEEPS                      
    OWN        SHAW, KAREN A                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251303                        30 EAST GLEN DR                              056R007700000
                                JONES, BENJAMIN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24086                STOVES     ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL UL LISTED STAINLESS STEEL LINER IN EXISTING MASONRY 
    CHIMNEY, INSULATED, & SMOKE CHAMBER REPAIR. NEW CROWN       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ACE CHIMNEY SWEEPS                      
    GC         ACE CHIMNEY SWEEPS                      
    OWN        JONES, BENJAMIN                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251339                        18 BIRCH BLUFFS DR                           1040000900000
                                DEVRIES, RICHARD B.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24117                STOVES     ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PELLET STOVE                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEVRIES, RICHARD                        
    GC         DEVRIES, RICHARD                        
    OWN        DEVRIES, RICHARD B.                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20251445                        27 COLONY CL                                 016R001200000
                                CORDEIRA, ROBERT E & DEBORAH A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24153                STOVES     ISSUED             06/20/25 12/17/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJrlLn9dh%2BlZAR7J%2Bs9lGr%2BII9rSV3ZwQQVUvzGgV3QmhSQnuOAIiB6oTc%2FBvLaZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggPWj3KkH%2BiTtwMijDh%2FJ25aaWcbKrLXZVb58Ct90f8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rhu%2B3PSGFzycUJEKN0xQY464vHmqVIONULFMi4u6xRo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFHt5FHo%2Ba%2Fvin2emdNj4L6WIeE9OWag3I66WKFo6Xjr%2FRkVHDcUb8jcYVSj0ZIU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTdhfPkxG%2BEexOdhrlxx5MNx1ob8kFAa8sHN3GwIO9E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sBOYFq5iJf0p2M0d0LX5QsHgvyJSLiLAALGX%2BdWij3YlvOikhHp3%2FengJmFgATqi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ePHvDQvDvzYEET6D3qJ1U0oeU7GOput13q4FvlnOvnw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eigguCY0oHt2NdQ9DLzP21oz8GeyGTerv23jJbuAiEjVQgxBVqJdqyX4Oz68DNFS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7h1lu%2BVJDECWZlCEu8vNMQPG4HtXwsnjI4MOkHKfThI%3D
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INSTALL FREE STANDING COMFORTBILT PELLET STOVE
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRUCE FARIA                             
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        CORDEIRA, ROBERT E & DEBORAH A          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          525.00               0          525.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYDKp8ilUwvGQ9tm6%2B3Eykojm3IYMXppcgdaAabl2y9o0E5mI3vDKE%2FliuHq9fUp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VSmrOc6%2B9aQZIhZzYHKlya12bi3bjLoF6TXNNqGYmgo%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251136                        37 CANAL DR                                  1430003400000
                                FULLER, FELICIA A & DAVID S

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24101                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25         19,000          100.00          19,000          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING 12x14 FT DECK & REBUILD WITH NEW 19x14 DECK 
    W/ VINYL RAILING, 2x8 JOISTS, 6x6 POSTS ON TOP OF 12" SONNAT
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GC         CARL ROHAN STEWART                      
    OWN        FULLER, FELICIA A & DAVID S             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251167                        11 SHADOW LA                                 1240002100000
                                CASINEAU, MELANIEJ

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24070                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/03/25 11/30/25         13,524          100.00          13,524          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FRONT STEPS DECKING WITH NEW TREX DECK              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SHEA, KYLE                              
    GC         SHEA, KYLE                              
    OWN        CASINEAU, MELANIEJ                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251553                        21 MCKINLEY TE                               0170000400000
                                BROWN, KELLIE J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24161                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/30/25 12/27/25         28,977          100.00          28,977          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE BOARDS ON DECK. WE WILL NOT BE CHANGING THE
    LAYOUT OR SPECS ON THE DECK AT ALL.                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    GC         GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BROWN, KELLIE J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                61,501          300.00          61,501          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYDKp8ilUwvGQ9tm6%2B3Eykojm3IYMXppcgdaAabl2y9o0E5mI3vDKE%2FliuHq9fUp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HSEf1bJOuvM3sssOyE1S6VUCkXvpNNn2xwMISCctYSU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BT53PjLmpvPlyDYlLiKs%2B9MlTE%2BwoRhveJ80ZH9e%2BOBUw8Vu2IsV%2B22KaBAkbOao
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nijxHxXFFCW29dqO%2BV66uNVmQUqdVMYo25IzmvhkTWs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HX5Rmln7HXu8xXlfvcgBuK8%2B9g5E41E%2BMckvA7Jl43qq8TFFHP2yWWUO2SUXHCJB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vYOK0paSvXqCk7s9x422BiF26vL7IgrNT7GY6Wv4aJo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DXot2RqVCF%2BHioktwyIFb08cTXqNmMnDNHHs3kaOttkGTsAILw1y%2BoMuFfUGyZb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HNGri2qyDcQgitbkDEYh4t1X%2B11%2BPwNC2fPme%2B5YA%2Fs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20251057                        TIMBERSWAMP RD                               063R001400000
                                VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24090                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW WALL SIGN - 185 L x 12 W x 92 H; ILLUMINATED SIGN MOUNTE
    D ON WALL OF OFFICE BUILDING ON-SITE - 109 SUMMIT LOCK ROAD 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        VELIS, PETER A. &  ARTHUR P.            
    SIGN       SOVEREIGN BUILDERS                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251123                        105 ELM ST                                   0090002300000
                                ELM STREET APARTMENTS LIMITED

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24102                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/05/25 12/02/25              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1 PROJECTING SIGN: TOP RIGHT, FACE FRONT ENTRANCE, 24x24x30 
    1 WALL SIGN: ENTRANCE WAY, OVERHEAD, 120x24                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ELM STREET APARTMENTS LIMITED           
    SIGN       SPOTLIGHT GRAPHICS INC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20251212                        62 SCHOOL ST                                 0550002200000
                                WNG HOLDINGS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24103                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/06/25 12/03/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - MOUNTED ON GARAGE WALL, SHEET METAL PAN SIGN WIT
    H TRIM MOULDING - 12' x 4'; 1/2" PROJECTING; NON-ILLUMINATED
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        WNG HOLDINGS LLC                        
    SIGN       SIGN SHOP INC                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20251346                        264 UNION ST                                 035R001900000
                                DOUG FULLER CONSTRUCTION LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/25 - 06/30/25        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B24110                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/10/25 12/07/25              0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UZBdYGpo2oNtoI82vkWRJ2i5dSl7%2FDuLDL%2BXzHPiX1e1sBFwn0EoGWvA11xeycDY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKV3MWI9T2QKE0pzJkoaj9eeB3%2FKms%2Fqm4ypTcQmY9k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BR%2Brp7IymZItzikNSIZwrCGS4qTLZmIfLvIyjFIH8RqoaToWMUaHCyeW68EPgWJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lsg%2B4MteLgvNrH3ROOd%2BtUi%2BWL0KbjYkp8wa3%2FHA1gI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptgXClplj7CgiykR2rRgI5fVDu4s9qvT7n1PMZQ465j47Tai%2Bx9tRJTXSRGgLoJ%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p15%2F99u%2FDP041Rt3UpB7C9Z09OTLWQNMWshhxIf7r1I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lwiWa%2BtSPI%2F78S8mgTRCEmYKs8%2B5FpJUqyfWEIZFecXobto6VJRGxLo9CimEB5bz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZafUQLIu%2BGyI8M5wHJ7hMSzq6D0SbhNPWRO7r5nvLc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MtyKh6y3%2BYX56Vfvw0p%2Fp2kMHOu9ncw62LwWB%2BqKrVnuCGP2eW09MNUnUONWmmq8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OMwBTgPsyG0jLmtHreFYZFjv4IPbIG6ZYpbIXKkZQTo%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    WALL - REFACE, SOUTH SIDE OF BLDG FACING UNION ST, 24x60 ALU
    GROUND - REFACE; SOUTH SIDE OF BLDG NEAR UNION ST 60x36. ALU
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        DOUG FULLER CONSTRUCTION LLC            
    SIGN       SIGN SHOP INC                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          550.00               0          550.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          2,821,010       36,349.05       2,821,010       36,349.05

REPORT TOTALS                                                              2,821,010       36,349.05       2,821,010       36,349.05

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   211                            211

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7lTghk%2Bg%2BTfHuxIdAOFW92hsvNqcFLDNay3NnNF4dUvp7hZpBYu20h0IznQSnwc3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BPW2DBf55zkawYQTFOk24HtpY8mWs8NUR5NzWQT7cNY%3D

